Melaka River International Marathon 2015
(2015-12-20)

Category Results

Location: Melaka Temp: 26°C Weather: Rainy

Category: A - International Men's Open (42km)

RkCat Bib Name Official_Time Net_Time CheckPointl_Time CheckPoint2_Time Start_Time Finish_Time Remark
1 A152 JULIUS SEUREI 2:17:59 2:17:55 0:21:41 1:45:24 4:07:12 6:25:06
2 A166 ELISHA KIPROTICH SAWE 2:18:03 2:18:00 0:21:41 1:45:24 4:07:12 6:25:11
3 A149 JOACHIM KIPROP SANG 2:19:32 2:19:27 0:22:26 1:48:18 4:07:14 6:26:40
4 A140 ANTONY KAHUTHU WAIRURI 2:20:27 2:20:23 0:21:42 1:48:13 4:07:13 6:27:35
5 A150 WILSON CHEPKWONY 2:20:47 2:20:44 0:22:26 1:48:17 4:07:12 6:27:55
6 A145 BERNARD MWENDIA MUTHONI 2:22:17 2:22:13 0:22:15 1:48:14 4:07:12 6:29:25
7 A168 BOSUBEN BENARD KIPKEMOI 2:26:45 2:26:41 0:21:45 1:49:00 4:07:13 6:33:53
8 A128 KOSGEI REUBEN KIMUTAI 2:27:45 2:27:40 0:23:09 1:54:01 4:07:13 6:34:53
9 A173 JOHN KPROP 2:28:38 2:28:35 0:22:26 1:51:44 4:07:12 6:35:46
10 A138 NOAH CHEPSERGON 2:38:15 2:38:10 0:23:55 2:01:42 4:07:13 6:45:23
11 A141 DAVID KIBET 2:38:46 2:38:41 0:24:14 2:01:48 4:07:13 6:45:54
12 A147 SAMMY KIPROP KIPTOO 2:52:42 2:52:38 0:23:54 2:15:24 4:07:13 6:59:50
13 A171 ROTICH SIMON 2:52:45 2:52:42 0:23:25 2:05:15 4:07:12 6:59:53
14 A175 ABRAHAM MAYOI 3:01:36 3:01:31 0:24:40 2:15:24 4:07:14 7:08:44
15 A158 SANGDEOG KIM 3:38:01 3:37:46 0:33:19 2:40:20 4:07:23 7:45:09
16 A172 YIM HENG FATT 3:43:36 3:43:29 0:35:10 2:50:41 4:07:15 7:50:44
17 A107 CHEE GUAN FOO 3:47:13 3:47:08 0:35:16 2:54:00 4:07:14 7:54:21
18 A112 HAMID ILHAMI HUSSIN 3:51:20 3:51:15 0:34:23 2:52:49 4:07:14 7:58:28
19 A111 CHIN ENG TEO 3:51:22 3:51:07 0:32:25 2:51:16 4:07:23 7:58:30
20 A106 AZMAN SULAIMAN 3:52:39 3:52:28 0:34:21 2:53:59 4:07:19 7:59:47
21 A137 KOK PENG TEH 4:15:26 4:15:19 0:38:42 3:09:52 4:07:15 8:22:34
22 A139 KAH FOONG BRYAN NG 4:18:25 4:18:10 0:39:01 3:10:54 4:07:24 8:25:33
23 A160 YUEN CHIN WONG 4:27:47 4:27:38 0:37:50 3:19:05 4:07:18 8:34:55
24 A135 CHOON WAI YOUNG 4:32:22 4:32:15 0:41:01 3:20:50 4:07:15 8:39:29
25 A155 WEISIONG CHONG 4:41:24 4:41:16 0:39:29 3:29:53 4:07:17 8:48:32
26 A109 RUDY IRWAN 4:42:46 4:42:38 0:38:43 3:32:40 4:07:17 8:49:54
27 A142 TAN CHUN ANN 4:57:17 4:57:00 0:41:38 3:39:35 4:07:25 9:04:25
28 A151 ANG KIM HOCK 4:58:06 4:58:01 0:40:40 3:34:57 4:07:14 9:05:14
29 A101 LOW BOON WAH 5:00:26 5:00:21 0:43:37 3:47:14 4:07:13 9:07:34
30 A130 TAKESI SASANUMA 5:06:10 5:06:02 0:40:24 3:35:33 4:07:16 9:13:18
31 A117 YUSRADZAWAN MAT JUSOH 5:06:15 5:06:13 0:42:23 3:46:06 4:07:11 9:13:23
32 A127 NIEZAM ISHAK 5:06:36 5:06:29 0:39:32 3:43:30 4:07:15 9:13:44
33 A116 YUSAINI YUNUS 5:08:39 5:08:31 0:41:03 3:46:42 4:07:16 9:15:47
35 A121 LAIKIN LEE 5:19:25 5:19:17 0:41:38 3:56:00 4:07:16 9:26:33
36 A110 KHOO KAY HAO 5:26:08 5:26:04 0:42:05 3:57:19 4:07:12 9:33:16
37 A154 EDDY ANGKAWIBAWA 5:27:32 5:27:28 0:48:17 4:13:18 4:07:12 9:34:40
38 A103 TICK HOCK TAN 5:36:18 5:36:04 0:51:42 4:19:25 4:07:23 9:43:26
39 A176 5:38:56 5:38:53 0:42:45 4:09:23 4:07:12 9:46:04
40 A113 MOHAMAD AZLAN ABD AZIZ 5:39:17 5:39:04 0:42:33 4:16:20 4:07:22 9:46:25
41 A136 HOOI LENG CHUAN 5:40:38 5:40:21 0:39:48 4:15:35 4:07:25 9:47:46
42 A125 AB RAHMAN AHMAD 5:41:09 5:40:53 0:44:11 4:13:12 4:07:24 9:48:17

0 A133 ROHAILI BIN MAT RAMLI 4:47:24 4:47:19 0:38:14 N/A 4:07:14 8:54:32

0 A143 MOHAMAD FIRDAUS ABU BAKAR 4:03:30 4:03:17 0:40:34 N/A 4:07:21 8:10:38

0 A146 HARRIS FADZILLAH ABDUL HAMID 5:17:31 5:17:25 0:55:47 N/A 4:07:15 9:24:39

0 A162 WINSON TANG 4:40:47 4:40:27 0:53:00 N/A 4:07:28 8:47:55

Timing & Results by ChampionChip; Printed at 12/20/2015 at 10:15:47 PM



Melaka River International Marathon 2015
(2015-12-20)

Category Results

Location: Melaka Temp: 26°C Weather: Rainy

Category: B - International Women's Open (42km)

RkCat Bib Name Official_Time Net_Time CheckPointl_Time CheckPoint2_Time Start_Time Finish_Time Remark
1 B180 FRIDAH CHEPKEMOI DOMONGOLE 2:44:11 2:44:07 0:26:36 2:05:24 4:07:13 6:51:19
2 B628 NUERA MONICA MUTHONI 2:49:55 2:49:52 0:27:08 2:10:45 4:07:12 6:57:03
3 B189 MONICA WATETU NDIRITU 2:52:38 2:52:34 0:26:01 2:10:12 4:07:12 6:59:46
4 B184 GENEVIVE NJOKU 2:56:02 2:56:00 0:27:24 2:13:59 4:07:11 7:03:10
5 B190 MILKA JEBET CHEBOKEL 3:01:09 3:01:04 0:27:14 2:15:23 4:07:13 7:08:17
6 B183 VIOLA JEPCHIRCHIR KIMELI 3:13:03 3:12:58 0:27:25 2:26:22 4:07:13 7:20:11
7 B187 SABRIN TRAVEL 3:28:56 3:28:50 0:29:51 2:39:12 4:07:14 7:36:04
8 B118 KHER HEEN LOH 4:11:30 4:11:24 0:38:42 3:13:07 4:07:15 8:18:38
9 B178 ALLISON YEE 4:14:10 4:14:07 0:36:42 3:10:08 4:07:12 8:21:18

10 B182 SHARON LEONG 4:20:23 4:20:12 0:41:47 3:17:02 4:07:19 8:27:31
11 B191 YILIAN PANG 4:45:51 4:45:42 0:39:26 3:36:22 4:07:17 8:52:59
0 B193 4:21:14 3:19:03 3:52:07 N/A 5:09:20 8:28:22
0 B196 3:55:11 2:52:57 3:35:08 N/A 5:09:23 8:02:19

Timing & Results by ChampionChip; Printed at 12/20/2015 at 10:16:07 PM



Melaka River International Marathon 2015
(2015-12-20)

Category Results

Location: Melaka Temp: 26°C Weather: Rainy

Category: C - Malaysia Men's Open (42km)

RkCat Bib Name Official_Time Net_Time CheckPointl_Time CheckPoint2_Time Start_Time Finish_Time Remark
1 C229 MUHAIZAR MOHAMAD 2:42:44 2:42:40 0:26:01 2:05:15 4:07:12 6:49:52
2 C228 MOHAMAD AFFINDI NUDIN 2:46:23 2:46:18 0:26:07 2:09:48 4:07:13 6:53:31
3 C122 LILY SUHAIRI MD YANG GHAZALI 2:47:19 2:47:15 0:27:25 2:09:48 4:07:13 6:54:27
4 C252 NEO SHUN JIE 2:52:29 2:52:27 0:26:10 2:09:16 4:07:11 6:59:37
5 C253 FONG@PHONG TONG LIM 2:54:31 2:54:27 0:26:38 2:09:17 4:07:12 7:01:39
6 C265 MOHD NAZRI AHMAD 3:03:13 3:03:10 0:26:04 2:21:42 4:07:11 7:10:21
7 C232 MUNIANDY RAMADASS 3:03:22 3:03:20 0:26:00 2:13:44 4:07:10 7:10:30
8 C273 PRAKAASH A/L SEGAR PRAKAASH 3:22:43 3:22:40 0:26:23 2:34:25 4:07:11 7:29:51
9 C245 LOH SEOW CHAN 3:30:22 3:30:19 0:29:25 2:35:12 4:07:11 7:37:30

10 C211 MOHD FADZLI BIN ABD PADHIL 3:42:30 3:42:26 0:35:15 2:44:09 4:07:12 7:49:37
11 C200 TIEN HOU LIM 3:47:52 3:47:48 0:33:21 2:40:10 4:07:12 7:55:00
12 C217 JENN YUAN LAI 3:48:26 3:48:11 0:33:46 2:50:20 4:07:23 7:55:34
13 C280 QUEK NGAK JUI 3:55:30 3:55:16 0:38:59 3:02:02 4:07:22 8:02:37
14 C262 MUHD RAHMAN WAHID 4:00:43 4:00:40 0:37:29 3:00:37 4:07:11 8:07:51
15 C241 AZRIL BUHARI 4:05:15 4:05:08 0:37:47 3:09:37 4:07:15 8:12:23
16 C235 SUHERIJOHANSHAH 4:07:39 4:07:25 0:36:34 3:05:28 4:07:22 8:14:47
17 C279 4:07:59 4:07:45 0:39:14 3:07:10 4:07:22 8:15:07
18 C257 KOH YONG HENG 4:14:56 4:14:41 0:42:06 3:18:10 4:07:23 8:22:04
19 C243 SAY HAU ONG 4:16:24 4:16:10 0:40:55 3:19:44 4:07:22 8:23:32
20 C223 MOHAMAD IZAM SHAH 4:16:34 4:16:29 0:31:50 3:03:21 4:07:13 8:23:42
21 C270 CHENG SENG NG 4:30:37 4:30:26 0:42:39 3:22:53 4:07:19 8:37:45
22 C206 ZAINAL ABIDIN TAMSIR 4:32:43 4:32:39 0:37:31 3:19:19 4:07:12 8:39:51
23 C221 JIMMY BH TEH 4:36:11 4:36:01 0:40:37 3:22:35 4:07:18 8:43:19
24 C201 LEO CHIA 4:39:35 4:39:31 0:43:14 3:36:15 4:07:13 8:46:43
25 C202 ALLAN KHOH 4:40:24 4:40:16 0:38:25 3:21:37 4:07:16 8:47:32
26 C251 SOH TIAK CHUAN 4:42:53 4:42:47 0:38:32 3:30:22 4:07:15 8:50:01
27 C198 JEFF OOl 4:43:55 4:43:47 0:40:26 3:35:13 4:07:17 8:51:03
28 C272 GOH SHWU TONG 4:45:11 4:45:03 0:36:24 3:27:57 4:07:17 8:52:19
29 C204 SE PIN LEE 4:45:35 4:45:32 0:40:25 3:29:29 4:07:11 8:52:43
30 C197 SHAMRULISMAWI ISMAIL 4:45:51 4:45:46 0:35:27 3:26:41 4:07:14 8:52:59
31 C242 TEE CHEE HUI 4:49:05 4:48:49 0:44:23 3:41:43 4:07:24 8:56:13
32 C205 SUBOH MOHD ZAHIR 4:50:36 4:50:29 0:39:59 3:34:44 4:07:15 8:57:44
33 C215 SYED NURHAFIZ SYED ABDUL RAHIM 4:54:13 4:54:09 0:38:11 3:44:49 4:07:13 9:01:21
34 C250 KAH WENG NG 4:56:57 4:56:51 0:45:41 3:43:50 4:07:14 9:04:05
35 C271 KOK KEON LIAU 4:58:15 4:58:04 0:43:17 3:41:07 4:07:19 9:05:23
36 C244 RAJA BADARUDIN RAJA MUHAMMAD 4:58:19 4:58:15 0:34:02 3:35:45 4:07:12 9:05:27
37 C261 YEAN HO TEW 4:58:33 4:58:23 0:42:30 3:48:28 4:07:19 9:05:41
38 €248 MD AMIN MD YUNUS 5:02:16 5:02:00 0:45:48 3:51:28 4:07:24 9:09:24
39 C266 SIONG LIM CHEAH 5:02:39 5:02:32 0:45:20 3:45:27 4:07:15 9:09:47
40 C249 SHAHRIZAM MD HARIS 5:05:55 5:05:51 0:43:36 3:49:40 4:07:12 9:13:03
41 C282 5:06:00 5:05:43 0:51:43 3:56:12 4:07:25 9:13:08
42 C264 SWEE KEONG LOH 5:11:46 5:11:35 0:45:25 3:50:33 4:07:20 9:18:54
43 C209 MUHAMMAD NIZAM ROSELEE 5:11:57 5:11:49 0:42:28 3:56:52 4:07:16 9:19:05
44 C247 SEE LAITAN 5:12:07 5:11:44 0:43:18 3:54:10 4:07:31 9:19:15
45 C267 MIAU SOON LIOW 5:12:07 5:11:57 0:43:10 3:50:21 4:07:19 9:19:15
46 C263 WAN ARIF WAN AZAMAN 5:14:02 5:13:53 0:42:10 3:51:36 4:07:17 9:21:10
47 C213 WAN SIN LEE 5:15:59 5:15:43 0:51:13 4:05:24 4:07:24 9:23:07
48 C222 CHIN HUAT NGEYU 5:15:59 5:15:55 0:48:16 3:57:59 4:07:13 9:23:07
49 C214 WEI LAM WILLIAM CHUNG 5:19:00 5:18:45 0:51:13 4:05:24 4:07:24 9:26:08
50 C212 HUNG JIA WEI 5:20:44 5:20:38 0:41:30 4:01:03 4:07:15 9:27:52
51 C218 MARC NG MUN HO 5:21:04 5:20:56 0:46:31 3:51:29 4:07:16 9:28:12
52 C268 AMIR USAMAH 5:25:31 5:25:23 0:42:10 3:57:14 4:07:17 9:32:39
53 C269 KIA HENG QUEK 5:26:35 5:26:30 0:42:44 3:48:31 4:07:13 9:33:43
54 C275 LO FOOK YEE 5:38:35 5:38:23 0:45:45 4:13:57 4:07:21 9:45:43
55 C278 NAM KWAN GOH 5:41:04 5:40:53 0:46:50 4:12:39 4:07:19 9:48:12

Timing & Results by ChampionChip; Printed at 12/20/2015 at 10:16:26 PM



Melaka River International Marathon 2015
(2015-12-20)

Category Results

Location: Melaka Temp: 26°C Weather: Rainy

Category: D - Malaysia Women's Open (42km)

RkCat Bib Name Official_Time Net_Time CheckPointl_Time CheckPoint2_Time Start_Time Finish_Time Remark
1 D284 LOH CHOOI FERN 3:35:15 3:35:12 0:33:21 2:44:08 4:07:11 7:42:23
2 D298 ANGEL TANG CHAI LING 3:50:17 3:50:14 0:35:31 2:58:06 4:07:12 7:57:25
3 D291 KARTINI AHMAD KAMAL 4:05:15 4:05:08 0:37:47 3:09:38 4:07:15 8:12:23
4 D285 TAN MEI WAI 4:08:22 4:08:15 0:35:26 3:08:41 4:07:15 8:15:30
5 D287 LIAN BEE HOON 4:17:12 4:17:08 0:37:31 3:18:32 4:07:13 8:24:20
6 D295 EE MEI NEOW 4:39:35 4:39:24 0:43:08 3:36:58 4:07:20 8:46:43
7 D293 GEOK POH TEW 4:47:57 4:47:48 0:44:34 3:41:04 4:07:18 8:55:05
8 D292 SHUH YEE LAM 4:58:43 4:58:32 0:42:33 3:48:20 4:07:19 9:05:51
9 D289 PENG HOON NG 5:13:50 5:13:40 0:44:21 3:56:22 4:07:18 9:20:58

10 D290 PENG HONG NG 5:13:50 5:13:40 0:44:22 3:56:22 4:07:18 9:20:58
11 D288 CCATHERINE CHENG 5:26:10 5:26:06 0:42:06 3:57:19 4:07:12 9:33:18

Timing & Results by ChampionChip; Printed at 12/20/2015 at 10:16:51 PM



Melaka River International Marathon 2015
(2015-12-20)

Category Results

Location: Melaka Temp: 26°C Weather: Rainy

Category: E - Men's Open (21km)

RkCat Bib Name Official_Time Net_Time CheckPointl_Time Start_Time Finish_Time Remark
1 E306 JOHN MUIRURI MBURU 1:05:39 1:05:37 0:21:17 6:13:51 7:19:27
2 E384 KARANJA ELIJA MUTURI 1:06:26 1:06:24 0:21:17 6:13:50 7:20:14
3 E445 DAVID KIBET 1:06:41 1:06:37 0:21:39 6:13:53 7:20:29
4 E192 JACKSON CHICHIR 1:07:13 1:07:10 0:21:18 6:13:51 7:21:01
5 E337 CHARLES MUNYUA NJOKI 1:07:23 1:07:21 0:21:17 6:13:51 7:21:11
6 E399 TITUS KIPNGTICH TOO 1:07:39 1:07:37 0:21:56 6:13:50 7:21:27
7 E299 HILLARY KIPCHUMBA KIMUTAI 1:08:03 1:08:01 0:21:26 6:13:51 7:21:51
8 E386 DANIEL KIBET LAGAT 1:08:35 1:08:33 0:21:56 6:13:50 7:22:23
9 E195 JAMES MEREGU 1:09:13 1:09:11 0:21:24 6:13:50 7:23:01

10 E307 THEVAN RAJOO 1:13:38 1:13:36 0:22:52 6:13:51 7:27:26
11 E331 ANDRI DAUNI 1:17:51 1:17:47 0:25:20 6:13:52 7:31:39
12 E371 SAHRIZAN BIN AHMAD 1:20:21 1:20:20 0:25:21 6:13:50 7:34:09
13 E238 USRI BIN M. WALI 1:24:16 1:24:13 0:26:42 6:13:51 7:38:04
14 E316 MUHAMMAD FIRDAUS ABDUL RASHID 1:27:04 1:26:59 0:27:58 6:13:53 7:40:52
15 E380 AMIRUL HAKIM 1:32:07 1:32:04 0:26:26 6:13:51 7:45:55
16 E377 NOR MOHAMAD MUSA 1:36:29 1:36:26 0:30:41 6:13:51 7:50:17
17 E390 AMIRUL AIZAT ALIAS 1:41:07 1:41:05 0:32:47 6:13:51 7:54:55
18 E328 KHAIRIL ANWAR KHAMARUDIN 1:44:41 1:44:33 0:34:19 6:13:57 7:58:29
19 E387 HANIFF JAMALUDIN 1:47:35 1:47:28 0:34:56 6:13:55 8:01:23
20 E385 WONG CHEE MENG 1:47:40 1:47:29 0:36:20 6:13:59 8:01:28
21 E376 MOHD SHAHRIL ABDUL ALIAS 1:49:27 1:49:24 0:34:58 6:13:51 8:03:15
22 E364 SAM NG 1:49:32 1:49:28 0:37:55 6:13:53 8:03:20
23 E361 LIEW KUO WEI 1:50:19 1:50:17 0:35:30 6:13:51 8:04:07
24 E373 BRYAN YEOH ZHI YONG 1:51:41 1:51:35 0:36:48 6:13:55 8:05:29
25 E354 JIAN LIANG LIM 1:52:07 1:52:05 0:36:49 6:13:51 8:05:56
26 E358 GAN CHING WEI 1:53:51 1:53:43 0:31:57 6:13:56 8:07:39
27 E392 LEE KONG CHEAN 1:54:01 1:53:50 0:36:47 6:14:00 8:07:49
28 E348 MOHD SOFIAN RABU 1:59:03 1:59:00 0:37:38 6:13:52 8:12:51
29 E444 INNAMUL HASSAN 1:59:05 1:59:01 0:34:27 6:13:52 8:12:53
30 E375 BOON HEE LING 2:00:45 2:00:41 0:39:43 6:13:53 8:14:33
31 E388 CLEMENT TAN 2:03:22 2:03:14 0:38:28 6:13:56 8:17:10
32 E313 NAS HASHIM 2:03:27 1:54:47 0:45:12 6:22:28 8:17:15
33 E383 CHANG CHUNG MAN 2:06:11 2:06:04 0:38:47 6:13:55 8:19:59
34 E326 MOHD MAWARDI ABAS 2:08:04 2:07:53 0:42:37 6:13:59 8:21:52
35 E359 LOGAMURTHI RAJA MOORTHI 2:08:05 2:07:55 0:40:24 6:13:59 8:21:53
36 E378 NOORAZAHARIN MAT ROS 2:08:07 2:08:00 0:39:25 6:13:56 8:21:55
37 E230 MOHAMAD ISKANDAR BIN ABDUL KARIM 2:08:16 2:08:10 0:37:14 6:13:55 8:22:04
38 E309 TERRY IBRAHIM 2:08:42 2:08:32 0:41:27 6:13:59 8:22:30
39 E318 CHEE KUNG LIM 2:09:16 2:09:11 0:41:09 6:13:54 8:23:04
40 E397 BILLY BOEY 2:10:12 2:10:07 0:38:18 6:13:53 8:24:00
41 E340 SIAH SOON CHUA 2:11:15 2:11:12 0:38:05 6:13:51 8:25:03
42 E353 ADI ALIAS 2:12:30 2:12:27 0:36:43 6:13:52 8:26:18
43 E314 SHALIH BIN SHAHARI SHALIH 2:14:06 2:14:02 0:38:46 6:13:53 8:27:54
44 E334 PAUL SIMON AK JEP 2:15:03 2:14:54 0:42:19 6:13:57 8:28:51
45 E368 MOHAMAD FIRDAUS CHE ABDUL RANI 2:16:10 2:16:00 0:42:09 6:13:59 8:29:58
46 E327 FAVIAN JIKOL 2:16:57 2:16:02 0:37:30 6:14:43 8:30:45
47 E398 TAN TECKSHENG 2:17:01 2:13:31 0:44:56 6:17:18 8:30:49
48 E347 TECKWEE TAN 2:17:01 2:13:45 0:45:07 6:17:04 8:30:49
49 E324 MAHATHIR MOHAMMAD YUSOF 2:20:18 2:20:06 0:44:38 6:14:00 8:34:06
50 E393 ENGIJIN NG 2:20:45 2:20:32 0:42:45 6:14:02 8:34:33
51 E360 MOHD ARIB AMARUDIN MD YUSUF 2:21:49 2:21:40 0:46:00 6:13:57 8:35:37
52 E311 NIANWEI ZHU 2:21:50 2:03:32 0:56:33 6:32:07 8:35:38
53 E351 MUHAMAD FADZRUL RAHMAT 2:22:28 2:22:21 0:41:44 6:13:55 8:36:16
54 E349 TAN KIAN HUAT 2:22:41 2:22:32 0:44:43 6:13:58 8:36:29
55 E363 JULIUS GUPOK 2:24:11 2:24:01 0:43:38 6:13:59 8:37:59
56 E407 2:25:10 2:25:08 0:37:00 6:13:51 8:38:58
57 E394 SIONG HOE TOH 2:25:34 2:22:05 0:44:08 6:17:17 8:39:22

ul
(e4]

E395 AHMAD HAZWAN AHMAD SHUSHAMI 2:25:37 2:25:32 0:41:33 6:13:54 8:39:25
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AZLEE AMIRUDIN BIN RUSLEE

MUHAMAD FARID BIN MOHAMAD IZZUAN WONG
CHIEH GUAN TEH

KIM HENG GOH

MOHD NIZAM ADAM

EDDIE NG

JASON MOYNIHAN

SAMUEL TAN

MUHD ZAYYADI JUSOH

IKRAM HAQ

LOW CHIN SOON

IKMAL WAHAB

SZE CHOW LAI

KEVIN LAI TJEN HAN

TYSON EDMUND BEN

MOHD ZUL RUSDI MOHAMAD GHAZALI
MOHD FIRDAUS MOHD TAHIR
MUHAMMAD RABAIE AB HAMID
ALAN TAN

FAKHRUR KAR33N

SOH GUAN CHEN

CHAN CHEE KONG

MOHD SHAZWAN ABD WAHAB
TRISTAN ZHI HOW ONG
MUHAMMAD ZULFADLY BIN ABDUL MANAP
RUNNASTRUN RUNHAPPY
MOHD FARID MOHD BUANG
HANSEL WONG

HISYAM NIK ZAID

MOHD NIZAR BIN MOHD AMIN
ALEXANDER ONG LOKE KWANG
KHAIRIL ANUAR KAMARUDIN
CHEE HOONG SIEW

ANDY TAN

HOCK YIK LEE

JAMES WAU

APIZ AHMAD

GAN ONG PING

DEXTER LIM

FADZWANLI MOHD

ABDUL AZIZ MAHAMOUD
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2:26:03
2:26:09
2:29:08
2:29:40
2:29:50
2:30:18
2:32:03
2:33:05
2:34:54
2:36:33
2:37:04
2:37:07
2:37:59
2:39:40
2:40:25
2:41:55
2:43:41
2:44:26
2:44:47
2:45:15
2:45:35
2:46:35
2:46:37
2:47:42
2:47:50
2:48:00
2:49:09
2:49:38
2:53:13
2:53:53
2:54:27
2:55:01
2:55:31
2:56:42
2:57:43
3:02:15
3:02:27
3:07:08
3:08:38
3:14:38
3:16:48
1:30:59

2:25:53
1:29:51
2:29:05
2:29:33
2:29:43
2:30:10
2:27:58
2:32:50
2:34:47
2:36:27
2:36:53
2:37:00
2:37:54
2:39:34
2:40:16
2:40:59
2:30:40
2:26:46
2:27:08
2:44:46
2:45:29
2:46:26
2:46:29
2:47:36
2:46:59
2:47:54
2:44:39
2:49:27
2:53:04
2:53:44
2:54:17
2:54:48
2:55:28
2:56:35
2:53:41
3:02:07
2:44:33
3:07:02
3:05:52
3:14:26
2:51:39
1:30:55

0:47:54
1:51:49
0:40:25
0:48:58
0:37:25
0:45:10
0:44:28
0:51:36
0:45:28
0:42:33
0:48:47
0:44:02
0:41:39
0:46:38
0:52:09
0:49:53
1:00:58
1:14:56
1:14:51
0:53:46
0:44:13
0:45:24
0:50:22
0:49:46
0:43:05
0:49:58
0:53:50
0:49:24
0:51:19
0:53:01
0:49:52
0:53:02
0:51:14
0:46:30
0:53:24
0:54:09
1:22:59
0:54:08
0:55:37
1:00:59
1:09:30

N/A

6:13:58
7:10:07
6:13:52
6:13:56
6:13:56
6:13:56
6:17:53
6:14:03
6:13:56
6:13:55
6:13:59
6:13:56
6:13:54
6:13:54
6:13:57
6:14:44
6:26:50
6:31:29
6:31:28
6:14:17
6:13:55
6:13:57
6:13:57
6:13:54
6:14:39
6:13:54
6:18:18
6:13:59
6:13:57
6:13:58
6:13:59
6:14:02
6:13:52
6:13:56
6:17:51
6:13:56
6:31:43
6:13:55
6:16:35
6:14:01
6:38:58
6:13:53

8:39:51
8:39:57
8:42:56
8:43:28
8:43:39
8:44:06
8:45:51
8:46:53
8:48:43
8:50:21
8:50:52
8:50:56
8:51:47
8:53:28
8:54:13
8:55:43
8:57:30
8:58:14
8:58:35
8:59:03
8:59:23
9:00:23
9:00:25
9:01:30
9:01:38
9:01:48
9:02:57
9:03:26
9:07:01
9:07:41
9:08:15
9:08:49
9:09:19
9:10:30
9:11:31
9:16:03
9:16:15
9:20:56
9:22:26
9:28:26
9:30:36
7:44:47



Melaka River International Marathon 2015
(2015-12-20)

Category Results

Location: Melaka Temp: 26°C Weather: Rainy

Category: F - Women's Open (21km)

RkCat Bib Name Official_Time Net_Time CheckPointl_Time Start_Time Finish_Time Remark
1 FA09 CAREEN CHEPTOECK 1:17:04 1:17:03 0:24:46 6:13:50 7:30:52
2 F442 HANNAH WABERA 1:21:20 1:21:18 0:25:20 6:13:51 7:35:08
3 F418 ESTHER WAMBUI KARIMI 1:21:57 1:21:56 0:25:42 6:13:50 7:35:45
4 F434 JASMINE GOH 1:29:45 1:29:43 0:30:09 6:13:51 7:43:33
5 F425 MEGUMI KOSHIBA 1:41:38 1:41:35 0:33:08 6:13:52 7:55:26
6 F440 SITI KHADIJAH SHA'ABAN 2:00:47 2:00:40 0:38:45 6:13:56 8:14:35
7 F435 POH KAM LIM 2:12:30 2:12:24 0:42:33 6:13:54 8:26:18
8 F437 POH SHIAN TAN 2:17:04 2:17:00 0:45:50 6:13:53 8:30:52
9 F419 LOW SHEAU SHIN 2:20:27 2:20:17 0:44:42 6:13:59 8:34:15

10 F433 LING YEE CHEN 2:22:18 2:22:10 0:39:18 6:13:56 8:36:06
11 F423 JUWITA RADZI 2:24:01 2:23:52 0:46:07 6:13:57 8:37:49
12 F412 MADIHAH MD SALEH 2:27:05 2:26:58 0:49:46 6:13:56 8:40:53
13 F422 FARAH IBRAHIM 2:33:05 2:32:51 0:51:36 6:14:03 8:46:53
14 F416 SIANG PENG ONG 2:35:56 2:35:52 0:44:07 6:13:53 8:49:44
15 F431 NURASYIKIN CHE OMAR 2:36:43 2:11:33 1:48:42 6:38:58 8:50:31
16 F430 FARAHWATI MOHD 2:36:43 2:11:33 1:48:47 6:38:59 8:50:31
17 F438 LING LING 2:40:46 2:40:37 0:49:14 6:13:57 8:54:34
18 F432 MINAKO MURAYAMA 2:42:51 2:42:47 0:47:56 6:13:53 8:56:40
19 F408 NOOR ASHIKIN 2:46:20 1:49:57 2:03:14 7:10:11 9:00:08
20 F410 ERNIE ELYANIE MOHD SHAH 2:47:01 2:46:56 0:47:10 6:13:54 9:00:49
21 F417 NOOR AISYAH MD ABDUL SANI 2:47:23 2:47:18 1:13:43 6:13:54 9:01:11
22 F436 HAFIZAH HASSAN 2:49:11 2:48:59 0:54:07 6:14:01 9:02:59
23 F441 2:52:46 2:52:40 0:52:24 6:13:54 9:06:34
24 F413 LEE CHYE HWEE 2:54:27 2:54:22 0:50:32 6:13:54 9:08:15
25 F428 LI LEEN ANG 3:04:33 3:04:22 0:57:52 6:13:59 9:18:21
26 F420 SITI HANIM HASHIM 3:05:24 3:05:14 0:57:41 6:13:59 9:19:12
27 F421 XIN Yl GOH 3:06:11 2:48:16 1:22:59 6:31:44 9:19:59
28 F426 HOOI LIAN CHUAN 3:12:05 3:11:57 0:57:13 6:13:57 9:25:54
29 F424 NAZATUL NABILA ISMAIL 3:15:40 3:15:29 0:57:10 6:13:59 9:29:28
30 F429 WOAN HWONG CHEW 3:15:53 3:15:17 0:59:56 6:14:25 9:29:41
0 F414 MOI KIM NG 0:13:51 0:02:39 1:21:18 6:25:01 6:27:40

Timing & Results by ChampionChip; Printed at 12/20/2015 at 10:22:43 PM



Melaka River International Marathon 2015
(2015-12-20)

Category Results

Location: Melaka Temp: 26°C Weather: Rainy

Category: G - Veteran Men's Open (21km)

RkCat Bib Name Official_Time Net_Time CheckPointl_Time Start_Time Finish_Time Remark
1 G448 FRANCIS WACHIRA 1:08:31 1:08:29 0:22:18 6:13:51 7:22:19
2 G467 HILLARY KIPKERING KOECH 1:08:41 1:08:38 0:22:17 6:13:51 7:22:29
3 G476 WESLEY KIPKURUI CHELULE 1:18:56 1:18:55 0:25:18 6:13:50 7:32:44
4 G462 LEXXUS TAN 1:20:06 1:20:05 0:26:26 6:13:50 7:33:55
5 G466 KUAN MEE HUAT 1:21:14 1:21:12 0:25:32 6:13:51 7:35:02
6 G188 REVANDRAN A/LV. NAGAVATNAM 1:24:12 1:24:10 0:26:36 6:13:50 7:38:00
7 G479 VIJAYAN A/L PONNUSWAMI VIJAYAN 1:30:29 1:30:27 0:28:30 6:13:51 7:44:17
8 G478 TAN KOK BING 1:40:23 1:40:21 0:32:56 6:13:51 7:54:11
9 G469 CHUA SHING CHAT 1:40:46 1:40:42 0:32:49 6:13:52 7:54:34

10 G468 HALIMI HAMAT 1:43:39 1:43:36 0:30:45 6:13:52 7:57:27
11 G471 CHIN GHEE TOH 1:52:04 1:51:52 0:36:17 6:14:00 8:05:52
12 G484 1:53:03 1:52:57 0:50:57 6:13:54 8:06:51
13 G472 KIAN SHENG TOH 1:54:13 1:54:05 0:34:20 6:13:56 8:08:01
14 G459 HUZAIMI YAAKOB 1:56:09 1:56:01 0:37:12 6:13:57 8:09:57
15 G465 YUSRY JUSOH 2:01:23 2:01:21 0:39:25 6:13:50 8:15:11
16 G483 2:04:58 2:04:54 0:38:10 6:13:53 8:18:46
17 G454 JOO SENG GOH 2:05:32 2:05:30 0:40:57 6:13:51 8:19:20
18 G474 SHAMSUDIN BIN AHMAD 2:07:30 2:07:18 0:36:19 6:14:01 8:21:18
19 G463 SOO HENG TAN 2:09:08 2:09:03 0:42:16 6:13:54 8:22:56
20 G458 KOJI HIDAKA 2:11:54 2:11:51 0:38:13 6:13:52 8:25:42
21 G464 SPARTAK MIFTAKHOV 2:13:12 2:13:05 0:41:42 6:13:56 8:27:00
22 G475 TECK CHONG TOH 2:13:55 2:10:26 0:43:05 6:17:18 8:27:43
23 G447 NOR IZAM BAHARUDIN 2:14:01 2:13:58 0:40:55 6:13:52 8:27:49
24 G451 MOHD FAIZAL HAMZAH 2:19:22 2:19:17 0:41:37 6:13:54 8:33:10
25 G470 AHMAD MAHYUDIN AWANG 2:19:23 2:19:16 0:42:35 6:13:55 8:33:11
26 G473 YAW CHAI CHA 2:33:21 2:29:45 0:52:28 6:17:24 8:47:09
27 G453 SYED RASUL G. SYED HAMID 2:49:04 2:48:57 0:56:34 6:13:55 9:02:52
28 G460 VISHNUNADAN MUNIANDY 2:51:35 2:51:24 0:53:25 6:14:00 9:05:23
29 G450 CHIA SOON HEE 3:14:32 3:14:27 0:59:55 6:13:54 9:28:20
30 G461 JIMMY KIM HENG ONG 3:16:28 2:57:20 1:11:41 6:32:56 9:30:16

Timing & Results by ChampionChip; Printed at 12/20/2015 at 10:22:56 PM



Melaka River International Marathon 2015
(2015-12-20)

Category Results

Location: Melaka Temp: 26°C Weather: Rainy

Category: H - Veteran Women's Open (21km)

RkCat Bib Name Official_Time Net_Time CheckPointl_Time Start_Time Finish_Time Remark
1 H486 SUSAN KHOO 1:40:35 1:40:31 0:33:06 6:13:52 7:54:23
2 H493 TAN FAITH 1:49:07 1:48:58 0:35:33 6:13:58 8:02:55
3 H491 LIM Al LIN 1:52:13 1:52:10 0:37:20 6:13:51 8:06:01
4 H236 ZUNITA RAMLI 1:52:54 1:52:52 0:36:56 6:13:50 8:06:42
5 H487 WEI LING TAN 1:55:57 1:55:53 0:38:19 6:13:52 8:09:45
6 H294 MAGGIE KIM HONG GOH 1:56:53 1:56:50 0:35:18 6:13:51 8:10:41
7 H485 ROZIAH R SAILI 2:17:56 2:17:47 0:45:42 6:13:58 8:31:44
8 H492 YEAN FONG LAW 2:26:27 2:26:22 0:45:17 6:13:54 8:40:15
9 H488 NURUL ANIS SIM ABDULLAH 2:48:49 2:48:22 1:21:16 6:14:15 9:02:37

10 H490 BEE CHOO TOH 3:01:20 2:57:48 0:56:45 6:17:21 9:15:08
11 H489 SABARIAH ABD RAHMAN 3:17:33 3:17:27 1:00:24 6:13:55 9:31:21
0 H494 2:29:11 2:29:04 0:40:28 6:13:56 8:42:59
0 H495 2:33:19 2:33:16 0:49:32 6:13:51 8:47:07
0 H496 1:50:49 1:50:47 0:31:04 6:13:50 8:04:37
0 H497 1:45:23 0:49:08 1:27:45 7:10:03 7:59:11

Timing & Results by ChampionChip; Printed at 12/20/2015 at 10:23:19 PM



Melaka River International Marathon 2015
(2015-12-20)

Category Results

Location: Melaka Temp: 26°C Weather: Rainy

Category: J - Men's Open (10km)

RkCat Bib Name Official_Time Net_Time CheckPointl_Time Start_Time Finish_Time Remark
1J616 GODWIN KIPRUTO 0:33:54 0:33:52 0:21:20 7:10:02 7:43:54
2 J174 ENOCK KIPCHIRCHIR KIGEN 0:34:39 0:34:36 0:21:48 7:10:03 7:44:39
3 J704 WILLY KIPKEMMOI ROTICH 0:35:19 0:35:18 0:22:10 7:10:02 7:45:19
4 J164 RUTTO JOHN KIPKORIR 0:36:06 0:36:04 0:22:27 7:10:02 7:46:06
5 1614 JOHN WAITHAKA NJIHIA 0:36:26 0:36:23 0:23:09 7:10:03 7:46:26
6 J779 SAMSON KIPLAGAT TENAI 0:37:02 0:36:59 0:23:40 7:10:03 7:47:02
7 1694 BENARD KIPLANGAT 0:37:10 0:37:07 0:23:14 7:10:04 7:47:10
8 1602 AHMAD LUTH BIN HAMIZAN LUTH 0:38:33 0:38:29 0:24:01 7:10:04 7:48:33
9 J601 AHMAD MUHAMMAD BIN HAMIZAN AHMAD 0:38:46 0:38:43 0:24:48 7:10:03 7:48:46

10 J302 JENSEN A/LJULIAN 0:40:17 0:40:15 0:25:25 7:10:03 7:50:17
11 J543 PHONG TONG YEE 0:41:28 0:41:26 0:25:40 7:10:03 7:51:28
12 1607 MUHAMMAD AIRIL SHAHIN BIN SUHAIMI 0:44:15 0:44:12 0:27:51 7:10:03 7:54:15
13 J303 MOHD ANUAR 0:45:36 0:45:32 0:28:49 7:10:05 7:55:36
14 J599 NG CHEE SENG 0:47:28 0:47:26 0:30:25 7:10:03 7:57:28
15 J584 FAIZUL SIAMAT 0:48:27 0:48:24 0:30:04 7:10:03 7:58:27
16 J615 ALIFF SAIFUDDIN MOHD SHUKRI 0:50:57 0:50:54 0:31:42 7:10:03 8:00:57
17 J613 MOHD FAZLEY ZAINON 0:51:00 0:50:58 0:32:31 7:10:03 8:01:00
18 J449 MUHAMAD IKHMAL 0:51:05 0:51:00 0:31:44 7:10:06 8:01:05
19 J620 0:51:28 0:51:26 0:32:11 7:10:02 8:01:28
20 J519 DANIEL LIM SHI HAO 0:51:28 0:51:27 0:32:11 7:10:02 8:01:28
21 J508 MOHD RAZALI MOHD ALI 0:51:32 0:51:23 0:32:27 7:10:10 8:01:32
22 J338 VIKNESWARAN SREE RANGAN 0:52:46 0:52:44 0:33:39 7:10:03 8:02:46
23 J503 MOHD ISWARDY 0:53:00 0:52:56 0:32:55 7:10:04 8:03:00
24 ]J571 MOHD EFFENDI MOHD ISHAK 0:53:17 0:53:14 0:33:00 7:10:04 8:03:17
25 J612 KANG CHEE HAU 0:53:39 0:53:24 0:34:24 7:10:16 8:03:39
26 1572 MUHAMMAD LUQMAN HAKIM ABDUL RASHID 0:53:48 0:53:41 0:34:03 7:10:07 8:03:48
27 J598 FAHMI AB 0:53:53 0:53:49 0:33:17 7:10:05 8:03:53
28 J550 WEI KEY LIM 0:54:22 0:54:18 0:33:59 7:10:05 8:04:22
29 J591 ZARULEHSAN ZOLKIFLI 0:54:33 0:54:31 0:34:16 7:10:03 8:04:33
30 J446 FIRDAUS BIN MOHD RAF 0:54:55 0:54:52 0:34:27 7:10:03 8:04:55
31 J510 MOHD SHUPIAN MALEK 0:54:58 0:54:54 0:34:15 7:10:05 8:04:58
32 J558 MORGAN MAH 0:55:02 0:54:57 0:31:51 7:10:05 8:05:02
33 J512 MOHD NAZRIJANTAN 0:56:07 0:56:03 0:35:02 7:10:04 8:06:07
34 J411 NG BOON BIN 0:58:56 0:58:51 0:37:10 7:10:05 8:08:56
35 J538 GUAN RHUNG LAI 0:59:56 0:59:42 0:36:34 7:10:15 8:09:56
36 J597 JIAN WEN YONG 1:00:54 1:00:51 0:36:53 7:10:04 8:10:54
37 J481 MOHAMMAD FARIZ BIN ABD RAHIM 1:03:32 1:03:22 0:38:55 7:10:11 8:13:32
38 J573 MUHAMMAD UMAR ABDUL RASHID 1:04:04 1:01:02 0:40:54 7:13:02 8:14:04
39 J588 RAJA MUHAMMAD MUZAFFAR RAJA MAHADI 1:04:26 1:04:22 0:39:39 7:10:04 8:14:26
40 J554 FANSURI KAMARUDIN 1:05:44 1:05:36 0:42:16 7:10:09 8:15:44
41 J570 KEANTIK LIM 1:05:55 1:05:44 0:41:35 7:10:12 8:15:55
42 J553 LAU YEW 1:06:05 1:06:02 0:41:42 7:10:04 8:16:05
43 J518 MOHD EZWAN 1:06:08 1:06:02 0:41:43 7:10:06 8:16:08
44 )502 CHOW TECK LIM 1:06:58 1:06:53 0:42:14 7:10:06 8:16:58
45 1605 HAKIM YUSSUF 1:07:50 1:07:35 0:43:48 7:10:15 8:17:50
46 1514 AWADZ HAZWALI 1:08:03 1:07:50 0:44:14 7:10:14 8:18:03
47 1524 YOHAN IBRAHIM 1:08:39 1:08:29 0:42:56 7:10:10 8:18:39
48 1617 1:08:44 1:08:35 0:41:22 7:10:10 8:18:44
49 J545 AIZAM MAD YUSOP 1:08:58 1:08:56 0:44:25 7:10:03 8:18:58
50 J509 ROSLI BIN YAHYA ROSLI 1:09:00 1:08:49 0:42:15 7:10:12 8:19:00
51 J555 CHUAH JEIN WHEY 1:09:10 1:09:04 0:42:43 7:10:07 8:19:10
52 J609 AHMAD FAIRUL MOHD FAROK 1:09:21 1:09:08 0:43:14 7:10:14 8:19:21
53 J531 NAWFAL ROSLAN 1:09:45 1:06:43 0:44:24 7:13:02 8:19:45
54 J516 SAIFUL BIN OMAR 1:09:51 1:09:35 0:44:02 7:10:17 8:19:51
55 J608 TINTA FIRMANNIKA SELAMAT 1:10:09 1:09:57 0:45:01 7:10:12 8:20:09
56 J551 TONY LIM 1:10:44 1:10:41 0:45:17 7:10:04 8:20:44
57 J577 MUHAMMAD FAISHAL 1:13:17 1:13:04 0:45:25 7:10:13 8:23:17

58 J515 WEN XIN WOON 1:13:35 1:13:20 0:45:48 7:10:16 8:23:35



59 J606
60 J400
61 J525
62 J541
63 1544
64 1320
65 J556
66 1582
67 1561
68 1522
69 1604
70 J557
71 1528
72 1529
73 1501
74 1567
75 1603
76 1581
77 1532
78 1536
79 1580
80 1504
81 J527
82 J540
83 1482
84 1560
85 1583
86 J611
87 1592
88 J521
89 1600
90 J523
91 J590
92 J618
93 J542
94 J619
95 1589
96 1576
97 1587
98 1578
99 J574
100 J621
101 J610
102 1547
103 J546
104 1552
105 J539
106 1520
107 1579
108 1568
109 1457
110 J530
111 J548
112 J586
113 J533
114 J564
115 J499
116 J500
117 J575
118 J537
119 J569
120 J535
121 J534
122 J595
123 J526
124 J549

DESMOND ONG

RIZKI MUNAWIR

LEONG SIM TAU

TAY WEE LEONG

CHUA KIAN JIN

KONG YEE SEAN

CHUAH EEI WHEY

LEE BOON SIANG

EDDIE LIM

MUHAMMAD ASYRAF MUSTAPA
LUQMAN HAKEEM NOORSHAM
CHUAH TZHEN WHEY

WESLEY WONG

TARRY LONG CHONG HAN
CHEN JU VERN

RIDHWAN RUZLAN
MUHAMMAD SHABILLAH IBRAHIM
ZULKARNAIN MASROM

MOHD ROHAIZAT MUSTAFAR
ZUHAIRI MUSTAFA

AMIRUL ADHA

WONG WOEI JIANN

AFENDI OTHMAN

MOHAMAD SHAHIR

MUHD TARMIZI BIN ABD RAHIM
BANSENG ONG

MOHD ISKANDAR YAAKOB
HASBULLAH MD SUKUR

AMIR HAKIMI ABDUL HAMID
BEN HENG

CHEE KIONG KOH

JIA SIONG TAN

MOHD YAZID RAZALI

MOHAMED HAIRY ATAN

ABDUL MUIZ JAMALUDDIN
MUHAMMAD HELMI MOHD ZUL
JIA BIAO LEE

FARIZUL NIZAM ABDULLAH
AKHIRUDEEN YAHAYA

EU SHEN KOK

JUNAID IBRAHIM

MUHAMAD KAMIL AHMAD

TAN KOK KEONG

KHAIRUL AZIZI

MOHD IZUAN SUNIK

WEI JIN ONG

WEN SOON YONG

AHMAD ISWADI BIN ISHAK

HILMI HALIM

MUHAMMAD ALIF TAJUDIN

GAN ONG KIAT

MOHAMMAD HAFIZ YAZID
MOHD HAFIZ BIN OMAR MOHD HAFIZ BIN OMAR
VINCENT CHAN

DAE REN TAN

MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ MOHD ZUL
HASZIZOL AB HAMID

SONG WEI GOH

MUHAMMAD SHAHRIL AWANG
MOHD NIZARUDEEN CAIROLDEEN
MOHAMAD NAZMI ABU BAKAR
AMRI ABD AZIZ

YUSRI SAPAR

1:13:53
1:13:54
1:13:54
1:13:58
1:14:02
1:14:02
1:14:07
1:14:14
1:14:26
1:15:00
1:15:31
1:15:44
1:16:15
1:16:16
1:16:22
1:16:49
1:16:51
1:16:52
1:17:46
1:18:21
1:18:29
1:18:39
1:19:02
1:19:37
1:19:39
1:20:00
1:20:00
1:20:39
1:21:30
1:22:20
1:22:21
1:22:41
1:22:45
1:23:25
1:23:30
1:23:40
1:25:09
1:25:56
1:26:16
1:26:17
1:27:14
1:28:17
1:28:18
1:28:29
1:29:19
1:29:28
1:30:03
1:31:09
1:31:43
1:31:44
1:32:00
1:33:54
1:33:54
1:33:56
1:34:37
1:34:37
1:35:35
1:35:35
1:36:08
1:37:17
1:37:54
1:38:34
1:38:37
1:40:15
1:43:24
1:46:12

1:13:45
1:13:42
1:13:43
1:13:47
1:13:45
1:13:48
1:14:01
1:14:02
1:14:13
1:14:55
1:15:11
1:15:38
1:16:03
1:16:13
1:16:16
1:16:44
1:16:36
1:16:43
1:17:34
1:18:08
1:18:20
1:18:32
1:18:56
1:19:21
1:19:29
1:19:46
1:19:45
1:20:32
1:21:23
1:22:09
1:22:14
1:22:31
1:22:33
1:23:15
1:23:16
1:23:33
1:25:02
1:25:47
1:26:04
1:26:08
1:27:07
1:27:57
1:28:01
1:28:20
1:28:58
1:29:19
1:29:49
1:30:59
1:31:36
1:31:39
1:31:42
1:33:38
1:33:39
1:33:49
1:34:26
1:34:31
1:35:15
1:35:15
1:36:01
1:37:06
1:37:46
1:38:22
1:38:23
1:40:05
1:43:08
1:45:55

0:40:21
0:45:25
0:46:26
0:47:02
0:46:27
0:45:38
0:46:05
0:47:43
0:46:48
0:45:32
0:48:42
0:44:20
0:48:38
0:46:52
0:49:32
0:47:50
0:47:50
0:46:11
0:46:52
0:47:10
0:47:52
0:50:04
0:47:45
0:48:39
0:49:46
0:50:53
0:49:42
0:50:03
0:50:38
0:55:41
0:50:25
0:53:07
0:52:25
0:50:08
0:53:09
0:51:14
0:55:02
0:52:21
0:54:07
0:55:29
0:54:13
0:52:35
0:59:12
0:54:26
0:57:27
0:54:59
0:56:33
0:58:36
0:59:53
0:55:13
0:56:59
0:57:36
0:57:36
1:00:24
0:58:55
0:58:55
1:00:33
1:00:33
1:00:15
1:02:16
1:00:50
1:02:05
1:02:18
1:03:14
1:03:06
1:08:10

7:10:09
7:10:13
7:10:12
7:10:11
7:10:17
7:10:14
7:10:06
7:10:12
7:10:14
7:10:05
7:10:21
7:10:06
7:10:13
7:10:04
7:10:07
7:10:06
7:10:16
7:10:09
7:10:12
7:10:14
7:10:09
7:10:07
7:10:07
7:10:16
7:10:10
7:10:14
7:10:16
7:10:08
7:10:08
7:10:11
7:10:08
7:10:10
7:10:13
7:10:10
7:10:15
7:10:07
7:10:08
7:10:09
7:10:12
7:10:09
7:10:08
7:10:20
7:10:18
7:10:09
7:10:21
7:10:10
7:10:15
7:10:10
7:10:07
7:10:06
7:10:18
7:10:17
7:10:16
7:10:08
7:10:12
7:10:07
7:10:20
7:10:21
7:10:08
7:10:12
7:10:09
7:10:13
7:10:15
7:10:10
7:10:16
7:10:17

8:23:53
8:23:54
8:23:54
8:23:58
8:24:02
8:24:02
8:24:07
8:24:14
8:24:26
8:25:00
8:25:31
8:25:44
8:26:15
8:26:16
8:26:22
8:26:49
8:26:51
8:26:52
8:27:46
8:28:21
8:28:29
8:28:39
8:29:02
8:29:37
8:29:39
8:30:00
8:30:00
8:30:39
8:31:30
8:32:20
8:32:21
8:32:41
8:32:45
8:33:25
8:33:30
8:33:40
8:35:09
8:35:56
8:36:16
8:36:17
8:37:14
8:38:17
8:38:18
8:38:29
8:39:19
8:39:28
8:40:03
8:41:09
8:41:43
8:41:44
8:42:00
8:43:54
8:43:54
8:43:56
8:44:37
8:44:37
8:45:35
8:45:35
8:46:08
8:47:17
8:47:54
8:48:34
8:48:37
8:50:15
8:53:24
8:56:12



125 J585 GAN BING HAI 1:52:23 1:52:15 1:09:18 7:10:08 9:02:23
Timing & Results by ChampionChip; Printed at 12/20/2015 at 10:23:39 PM



Melaka River International Marathon 2015
(2015-12-20)

Category Results

Location: Melaka Temp: 26°C Weather: Rainy

Category: K - Women's Open (10km)

RkCat Bib Name Official_Time Net_Time CheckPointl_Time Start_Time Finish_Time Remark
1 K693 SANNGGEETHA SUBRAMANIAM 0:45:45 0:45:43 0:29:00 7:10:03 7:55:45
2 K695 MANISSHA AROKIASAMY 0:47:59 0:47:56 0:30:14 7:10:03 7:57:59
3 K677 MELISSA LIM 0:48:25 0:48:23 0:31:05 7:10:02 7:58:25
4 K680 AINUR SHAFIQAH BINTI AZMI 0:49:39 0:49:37 0:30:33 7:10:02 7:59:39
5 K684 RACHELJINGJING 0:51:08 0:51:05 0:32:34 7:10:03 8:01:08
6 K666 NUR FAZLEEN ABDULLAH 0:51:28 0:51:26 0:32:28 7:10:03 8:01:28
7 K638 KIM KHOO 0:51:39 0:51:37 0:32:23 7:10:02 8:01:39
8 K657 NURSYAZWANI ABDUL RASHID 0:52:00 0:51:58 0:32:38 7:10:02 8:02:00
9 K675 AIMI AIDA BT AHMAD AZAM 0:52:27 0:52:25 0:32:28 7:10:02 8:02:27

10 K778 TEH MU MIN 0:53:11 0:53:09 0:33:36 7:10:03 8:03:11
11 K631 NOOR FARINA RUSDI 0:56:09 0:56:06 0:35:02 7:10:04 8:06:09
12 K498 RISHAPRIYAH 0:56:34 0:56:32 0:35:20 7:10:02 8:06:34
13 K669 WEE SIN YEE 0:57:51 0:57:49 0:36:29 7:10:03 8:07:51
14 K689 WENDY BINDAN 1:00:57 1:00:55 0:38:01 7:10:02 8:10:57
15 K691 ALBINA PETER 1:01:29 1:01:25 0:38:28 7:10:04 8:11:29
16 K624 OI LING LIM 1:04:38 1:04:32 0:40:41 7:10:06 8:14:38
17 K692 LIM PEI WAH 1:05:13 1:05:09 0:40:23 7:10:04 8:15:13
18 K681 MUSTIKA AYUNI DATO MUSTOFA 1:05:25 1:05:23 0:41:34 7:10:02 8:15:25
19 K643 CT NOR FATIMAH MOHAMED SAH 1:06:11 1:06:07 0:40:48 7:10:05 8:16:11
20 K622 CHIA HUI YEE 1:10:44 1:08:43 0:44:59 7:12:01 8:20:44
21 K700 NADIAH ABDUL KADIR 1:11:47 1:11:43 0:45:27 7:10:04 8:21:47
22 K706 1:12:22 1:12:20 0:43:31 7:10:02 8:22:22
23 K699 NURJANNAH AZMAN 1:12:55 1:12:44 0:45:00 7:10:11 8:22:55
24 K662 HUISIAN CHING 1:14:05 1:14:01 0:46:47 7:10:05 8:24:05
25 K673 CAMELLIA ZHI QUIN ONG 1:14:47 1:14:42 0:48:48 7:10:06 8:24:47
26 K703 1:16:20 1:16:13 0:46:46 7:10:08 8:26:20
27 K659 KAN YEE LING 1:16:59 1:16:52 0:47:48 7:10:07 8:26:59
28 K649 MIRA NASYIRA WAHIBA KAMSAN 1:19:03 1:18:57 0:47:46 7:10:06 8:29:02
29 K647 RACHEL QUAH 1:19:37 1:19:24 0:49:03 7:10:13 8:29:37
30 K668 SING WEI TEO 1:20:00 1:19:46 0:50:52 7:10:14 8:30:00
31 K655 RASHIDAH JALALUDIN 1:21:44 1:21:33 0:52:19 7:10:12 8:31:44
32 K660 NOR AZLINA ABDUL ADZIZ 1:22:57 1:22:37 0:57:27 7:10:20 8:32:57
33 K697 HUI HWA WONG 1:23:25 1:23:07 0:53:07 7:10:18 8:33:25
34 K670 ZHEN Yl GOH 1:25:25 1:25:13 0:54:05 7:10:12 8:35:25
35 K676 NOORHIDAYAH MOHD SALLEH 1:25:46 1:25:39 0:54:24 7:10:07 8:35:46
36 K640 WAN NUR FARAHIYAH WAN ARIFIN 1:26:22 1:26:19 0:53:52 7:10:04 8:36:22
37 K702 1:27:08 1:26:59 0:55:02 7:10:09 8:37:08
38 K687 SUHANA ABDUL HAMID 1:28:53 1:28:45 0:54:59 7:10:08 8:38:53
39 K678 NOR ALFATIHAH CHE ADANAN 1:30:10 1:30:02 0:55:25 7:10:08 8:40:10
40 K690 NUR SYAFIKA 1:30:46 1:30:43 0:54:50 7:10:04 8:40:46
41 K685 WOON Al FANG 1:30:48 1:30:37 0:58:53 7:10:12 8:40:48
42 K639 NOR HAFZAH MUHAMMAD REDZUAN 1:32:24 1:32:12 0:56:58 7:10:12 8:42:24
43 K646 NOOR EZLIN MOHD ARNAWI 1:33:09 1:32:58 0:59:33 7:10:11 8:43:09
44 K663 GEETHAS 1:33:34 1:33:24 0:58:15 7:10:10 8:43:33
45 K665 CHUAH SHU WHEY 1:33:36 1:33:29 0:58:51 7:10:07 8:43:36
46 K661 ZALILAWATI AMINUDIN 1:34:02 1:33:46 0:59:45 7:10:17 8:44:02
47 K682 TAN PEI WERN 1:34:11 1:33:59 0:57:45 7:10:13 8:44:11
48 K664 TAN HUI PENG 1:36:25 1:36:15 0:59:21 7:10:11 8:46:25
49 K701 NUR MAHIRAH MOHAMAD KHIR 1:36:45 1:36:28 0:58:57 7:10:17 8:46:45
50 K636 ARNY ZARIYA ABD JALIL 1:37:43 1:37:39 1:00:19 7:10:04 8:47:43
51 K645 CHIN FONG CHEN 1:38:48 1:38:36 1:06:13 7:10:13 8:48:48
52 K628 NORATHIRAH RADZI 1:42:13 1:42:06 1:01:56 7:10:08 8:52:13
53 K634 MARSHIDAH MUSTAPA 1:43:12 1:43:07 1:03:59 7:10:06 8:53:12
54 K648 NUR SYAKIRA 1:43:24 1:43:09 1:04:21 7:10:15 8:53:24
55 K627 NUR SHAFIQA BT SUHAIMI 1:43:44 1:43:36 1:03:15 7:10:08 8:53:44

56 K623 SASHWEANA RAJENDRAN 1:44:01 1:43:43 1:05:48 7:10:19 8:54:01



57 K654
58 K644
59 K650
60 K625
61 K633
62 K683
63 K632
64 K686
65 K658
66 K626
67 K642
68 K672
69 K635

0 K671

ZARINA OTHMAN

FAZIRA FAUZI

ECAH ZACK

AU YONG HUEE MIEN
NORAIN NORASHAM

SZE PING PEH

FAUZIAH MUSTAPA
MAZNUN ARIFA MOHAMMADAN MAKHTAR
SARASPATHY THEV

YEO MAY YUEN

HAZELIN ZAKARIA

SUEK YUIK LIM

NURUL SYAMSELY OTHMAN
YEW TEE KOH

1:44:27
1:45:13
1:45:41
1:45:47
1:45:53
1:46:53
1:52:11
1:54:30
1:59:42
1:59:42
2:00:14
2:04:31
2:06:47
2:04:31

Timing & Results by ChampionChip; Printed at 12/20/2015 at 10:23:52 PM

1:44:20
1:44:57
1:42:39
1:45:30
1:45:37
1:46:44
1:52:08
1:54:24
1:59:24
1:59:24
2:00:04
2:04:16
2:06:43
2:04:15

1:03:56
1:04:48
1:06:35
1:08:04
1:05:53
1:06:53
1:07:50
1:06:25
1:13:06
1:13:07
1:12:26
1:11:49
1:21:26

N/A

7:10:08
7:10:17
7:13:02
7:10:18
7:10:17
7:10:09
7:10:04
7:10:06
7:10:19
7:10:19
7:10:11
7:10:16
7:10:05
7:10:16

8:54:27
8:55:13
8:55:41
8:55:47
8:55:53
8:56:53
9:02:11
9:04:30
9:09:42
9:09:42
9:10:14
9:14:31
9:16:47
9:14:31



Melaka River International Marathon 2015
(2015-12-20)

Category Results

Location: Melaka Temp: 26°C Weather: Rainy

Category: L - Veteran Men's Open (10km)

RkCat Bib Name Official_Time Net_Time CheckPointl_Time Start_Time Finish_Time Remark
1 L712 CHEAH CHANG FATT 0:44:13 0:44:08 0:28:18 7:10:05 7:54:13
2 L741 DING HOCK HOU 0:44:35 0:44:33 0:27:54 7:10:02 7:54:35
3 L718 FRANCIS LIM KOH YONG 0:48:03 0:48:02 0:30:20 7:10:02 7:58:03
4 1443 RADIN HARIFFIN 0:48:34 0:48:33 0:30:27 7:10:02 7:58:34
5 L744 TAN SENG HEE SENG HEE 0:49:29 0:49:26 0:31:15 7:10:03 7:59:29
6 L742 JONATHAN SUERTE 0:49:51 0:49:48 0:31:47 7:10:03 7:59:51
7 L748 ABU HANIFAH 0:51:06 0:51:03 0:32:11 7:10:04 8:01:06
8 L746 CHUA KEONG 0:51:28 0:51:25 0:32:19 7:10:04 8:01:28
9 L743 TAMIZI SALLEH 0:52:44 0:52:40 0:33:08 7:10:05 8:02:44

10 L724 AZMI ISMAIL 0:52:50 0:52:48 0:33:45 7:10:03 8:02:50
11 L726 ANPALAGAN SITHAMBARAN 0:53:09 0:53:04 0:33:45 7:10:06 8:03:09
12 L751 0:54:37 0:54:34 0:34:21 7:10:03 8:04:37
13 L723 YOONG KEE SHENG 0:58:01 0:57:58 0:35:53 7:10:03 8:08:01
14 L747 ZUKARNA AB GHANI 1:00:35 1:00:30 0:38:06 7:10:05 8:10:35
15 L752 1:00:57 1:00:49 0:38:31 7:10:09 8:10:57
16 L720 SEK CHOON CHIANG 1:01:03 1:00:51 0:40:26 7:10:12 8:11:03
17 L735 CHHIN SWEE YAP 1:01:29 1:.01:14 0:40:24 7:10:15 8:11:29
18 L721 SEOW KIA WON 1:01:31 1:01:26 0:39:38 7:10:06 8:11:31
19 L722 JEP JIMBAT 1:02:05 1:02:00 0:39:39 7:10:05 8:12:05
20 L730 CHUAH TENG KOK 1:02:56 1:02:51 0:39:30 7:10:06 8:12:56
21 L713 CHAN YAN LONG 1:05:49 1:05:41 0:42:02 7:10:09 8:15:49
22 L717 ABD RAHMAN SALLEH 1:06:40 1:06:30 0:41:49 7:10:10 8:16:39
23 L709 TECK YEW YONG 1:07:00 1:06:56 0:42:14 7:10:04 8:17:00
24 L754 1:08:04 1:07:50 0:44:03 7:10:15 8:18:04
25 L740 SOO WONG TAN 1:08:12 1:08:02 0:43:05 7:10:11 8:18:12
26 L710 WONG HON SIN 1:08:35 1:08:24 0:43:45 7:10:11 8:18:35
27 L736 TANG CHEE LOON 1:09:12 1:09:01 0:44:20 7:10:11 8:19:12
28 L715 SIMON SEONG 1:10:05 1:09:56 0:43:50 7:10:09 8:20:05
29 L749 ONG CHIEW PENG 1:10:22 1:10:14 0:45:34 7:10:09 8:20:22
30 L731 WENG KEONG YAP 1:16:06 1:15:57 0:47:06 7:10:09 8:26:06
31 L716 ABDUL MAJID AHMAD 1:17:42 1:17:23 0:47:13 7:10:19 8:27:42
32 L708 TECK KEAN CHIN 1:19:13 1:18:54 0:49:57 7:10:20 8:29:13
33 L753 1:19:18 1:19:11 0:49:19 7:10:08 8:29:18
34 L750 1:19:34 1:19:29 0:48:36 7:10:05 8:29:34
35 L733 CHUA KOK SIONG 1:20:35 1:20:28 0:48:47 7:10:07 8:30:35
36 L707 KEVIN KOK 1:25:30 1:25:12 0:57:01 7:10:19 8:35:30
37 L729 NIZAM SHAH DAHLAN 1:25:32 1:25:24 0:51:15 7:10:08 8:35:32
38 L738 CHONG EOW CHONG EOW 1:27:33 1:27:08 0:55:27 7:10:26 8:37:33
39 L725 ABDUL KARIM HASHIM 1:28:54 1:28:37 0:56:11 7:10:17 8:38:54
40 L727 SANI TUGIMAN 1:31:48 1:31:33 0:56:11 7:10:16 8:41:48
41 L728 ZAIHAR YAACOB 1:32:57 1:32:48 0:56:16 7:10:10 8:42:57
42 1734 MOHD SOFFEY SAMION 1:33:09 1:32:52 0:58:18 7:10:18 8:43:09
43 L739 LIM CHIN KIONG 1:34:03 1:33:38 0:57:45 7:10:26 8:44:03
44 1732 GOH TIAM HUAT 1:47:39 1:47:26 1:05:01 7:10:14 8:57:39

Timing & Results by ChampionChip; Printed at 12/20/2015 at 10:24:09 PM



Melaka River International Marathon 2015
(2015-12-20)

Category Results

Location: Melaka Temp: 26°C Weather: Rainy

Category: M - Veteran Women's Open (10km)

RkCat Bib  Name Official_Time Net_Time CheckPointl_Time Start_Time Finish_Time Remark
1 M773 NORUL ASHIKIN MOHD SALIM 0:52:17 0:52:14 0:32:52 7:10:03 8:02:17
2 M762 LIM SOO GEK 0:52:33 0:52:31 0:33:03 7:10:02 8:02:33
3 M772 WAH LENG LOW 1:01:39 1:01:34 0:38:55 7:10:06 8:11:39
4 M774 WONG LING 1:04:31 1:04:28 0:39:54 7:10:04 8:14:31
5 M765 LEE SOO HOON 1:06:28 1:06:21 0:41:52 7:10:08 8:16:28
6 M771 WAITHING LAW 1:07:41 1:07:39 0:36:22 7:10:03 8:17:41
7 M758 YAP MEE YOON 1:07:44 1:07:34 0:42:01 7:10:10 8:17:44
8 M775 RAFIDAH ABDULLAH 1:09:47 1:09:37 0:43:06 7:10:10 8:19:47
9 M759 WONG SIEW LIAN 1:10:17 1:10:09 0:44:08 7:10:09 8:20:17

10 M755 CHAN MEI FOON 1:12:04 1:10:03 0:46:59 7:12:02 8:22:04
11 M764 LIM EING SIEW 1:16:40 1:16:30 0:48:23 7:10:11 8:26:40
12 M767 LIM SOO CHEN 1:17:00 1:16:56 0:47:40 7:10:04 8:27:00
13 M766 CHUA PUI YING 1:18:34 1:18:32 0:47:38 7:10:03 8:28:34
14 M756 LIM AH SEE 1:26:16 1:24:17 0:52:44 7:11:59 8:36:16
15 M761 ROSMIYATI HASNI 1:29:03 1:28:46 0:54:06 7:10:17 8:39:03
16 M757 STELLA GAN 1:29:42 1:28:20 0:56:22 7:11:22 8:39:42
17 M760 NORSRAH MOHD ISA 1:31:32 1:31:16 0:56:21 7:10:16 8:41:32
18 M763 HUI LENG GOH 1:41:19 1:41:09 1:02:26 7:10:11 8:51:19
19 M776 1:46:45 1:46:27 1:08:18 7:10:18 8:56:44
0 M768 LETHA KARAN 2:04:31 2:04:14 N/A 7:10:17 9:14:31
0 M777 MUHAMMAD ZIKRY 1:11:18 1:11:13 0:41:23 7:10:05 8:21:18
0 M780 1:23:42 1:23:33 N/A 7:10:10 8:33:42

Timing & Results by ChampionChip; Printed at 12/20/2015 at 10:24:26 PM



Melaka River International Marathon 2015

(2015-12-20)
Men Only Results (42KM)

Location: Melaka Temp: 26°C Weather: Rainy

RkMix RkCat Bib

O 00 NO UL WN P

U ol b B BB DD DS DD DB WWWWWWWWWWNNNDNNNNNNNRRRRRRRRRRE
A W NP O WOVUOKLONOOOUBAWNRERPROOOLODNOOUEBEWNEREROOOONOUEWNREROOOWOWNODOURSWNERELO

1 A152
2 Al66
3 Al49
4 A140
5 A150
6 Al145
7 Al68
8 A128
9 A173
10 A138
11 A141
1 C229
2 C228
3 C122
4 C252
12 A147
13 Al171
5 C253
14 A175
6 C265
7 C232
8 C273
9 C245
15 A158
10 C211
16 A172
17 A107
11 C200
12 C217
18 Al112
19 Al111
20 A106
13 C280
14 C262
15 C241
16 C235
17 C279
18 C257
21 A137
19 C243
20 C223
22 A139
23 A160
21 C270
24 A135
22 C206
23 C221
24 C201
25 C202
25 A155
26 A109
26 C251
27 C198
28 C272

Name

JULIUS SEUREI

ELISHA KIPROTICH SAWE
JOACHIM KIPROP SANG
ANTONY KAHUTHU WAIRURI
WILSON CHEPKWONY
BERNARD MWENDIA MUTHONI
BOSUBEN BENARD KIPKEMOI
KOSGEI REUBEN KIMUTAI
JOHN KPROP

NOAH CHEPSERGON

DAVID KIBET

MUHAIZAR MOHAMAD
MOHAMAD AFFINDI NUDIN
LILY SUHAIRI MD YANG GHAZALI
NEO SHUN JIE

SAMMY KIPROP KIPTOO
ROTICH SIMON
FONG@PHONG TONG LIM
ABRAHAM MAYOI

MOHD NAZRI AHMAD
MUNIANDY RAMADASS
PRAKAASH A/L SEGAR PRAKAASH
LOH SEOW CHAN

SANGDEOG KIM

MOHD FADZLI BIN ABD PADHIL
YIM HENG FATT

CHEE GUAN FOO

TIEN HOU LIM

JENN YUAN LAI

HAMID ILHAMI HUSSIN

CHIN ENG TEO

AZMAN SULAIMAN

QUEK NGAK JUI

MUHD RAHMAN WAHID

AZRIL BUHARI

SUHERI JOHANSHAH

KOH YONG HENG

KOK PENG TEH

SAY HAU ONG
MOHAMAD IZAM SHAH
KAH FOONG BRYAN NG
YUEN CHIN WONG
CHENG SENG NG
CHOON WAI YOUNG
ZAINAL ABIDIN TAMSIR
JIMMY BH TEH

LEO CHIA

ALLAN KHOH

WEI SIONG CHONG
RUDY IRWAN

SOH TIAK CHUAN

JEFF OOI

GOH SHWU TONG

Official_Time
2:17:59
2:18:03
2:19:32
2:20:27
2:20:47
2:22:17
2:26:45
2:27:45
2:28:38
2:38:15
2:38:46
2:42:44
2:46:23
2:47:19
2:52:29
2:52:42
2:52:45
2:54:31
3:01:36
3:03:13
3:03:22
3:22:43
3:30:22
3:38:01
3:42:30
3:43:36
3:47:13
3:47:52
3:48:26
3:51:20
3:51:22
3:52:39
3:55:30
4:00:43
4:05:15
4:07:39
4:07:59
4:14:56
4:15:26
4:16:24
4:16:34
4:18:25
4:27:47
4:30:37
4:32:22
4:32:43
4:36:11
4:39:35
4:40:24
4:41:24
4:42:46
4:42:53
4:43:55
4:45:11

Net_Time
2:17:55
2:18:00
2:19:27
2:20:23
2:20:44
2:22:13
2:26:41
2:27:40
2:28:35
2:38:10
2:38:41
2:42:40
2:46:18
2:47:15
2:52:27
2:52:38
2:52:42
2:54:27
3:01:31
3:03:10
3:03:20
3:22:40
3:30:19
3:37:46
3:42:26
3:43:29
3:47:08
3:47:48
3:48:11
3:51:15
3:51:07
3:52:28
3:55:16
4:00:40
4:05:08
4:07:25
4:07:45
4:14:41
4:15:19
4:16:10
4:16:29
4:18:10
4:27:38
4:30:26
4:32:15
4:32:39
4:36:01
4:39:31
4:40:16
4:41:16
4:42:38
4:42:47
4:43:47
4:45:03

CheckPointl_Time
0:21:41
0:21:41
0:22:26
0:21:42
0:22:26
0:22:15
0:21:45
0:23:09
0:22:26
0:23:55
0:24:14
0:26:01
0:26:07
0:27:25
0:26:10
0:23:54
0:23:25
0:26:38
0:24:40
0:26:04
0:26:00
0:26:23
0:29:25
0:33:19
0:35:15
0:35:10
0:35:16
0:33:21
0:33:46
0:34:23
0:32:25
0:34:21
0:38:59
0:37:29
0:37:47
0:36:34
0:39:14
0:42:06
0:38:42
0:40:55
0:31:50
0:39:01
0:37:50
0:42:39
0:41:01
0:37:31
0:40:37
0:43:14
0:38:25
0:39:29
0:38:43
0:38:32
0:40:26
0:36:24

CheckPoint2_Time Remark
1:45:24
1:45:24
1:48:18
1:48:13
1:48:17
1:48:14
1:49:00
1:54:01
1:51:44
2:01:42
2:01:48
2:05:15
2:09:48
2:09:48
2:09:16
2:15:24
2:05:15
2:09:17
2:15:24
2:21:42
2:13:44
2:34:25
2:35:12
2:40:20
2:44:09
2:50:41
2:54:00
2:40:10
2:50:20
2:52:49
2:51:16
2:53:59
3:02:02
3:00:37
3:09:37
3:05:28
3:07:10
3:18:10
3:09:52
3:19:44
3:03:21
3:10:54
3:19:05
3:22:53
3:20:50
3:19:19
3:22:35
3:36:15
3:21:37
3:29:53
3:32:40
3:30:22
3:35:13
3:27:57



55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

0

0

0

0

29 C204
30 C197
31 C242
32 C205
33 C215
34 C250
27 Al42
28 Al151
35 C271
36 C244
37 C261
29 Al01
38 C248
39 C266
40 C249
41 C282
30 A130
31 Al117
32 Al127
33 Al116
42 C264
43 C209
44 C247
45 C267
46 C263
47 C213
48 C222
49 C214
35 Al121
50 C212
51 C218
52 C268
36 A110
53 C269
37 A154
38 A103
54 C275
39 A176
40 A113
41 A136
55 C278
42 A125

0 A133

0 A143

0 A146

0 A162

SE PIN LEE

SHAMRULISMAWI ISMAIL

TEE CHEE HUI

SUBOH MOHD ZAHIR

SYED NURHAFIZ SYED ABDUL RAHIM
KAH WENG NG

TAN CHUN ANN

ANG KIM HOCK

KOK KEON LIAU

RAJA BADARUDIN RAJA MUHAMMAD
YEAN HO TEW

LOW BOON WAH

MD AMIN MD YUNUS

SIONG LIM CHEAH

SHAHRIZAM MD HARIS

TAKESI SASANUMA
YUSRADZAWAN MAT JUSOH
NIEZAM ISHAK

YUSAINI YUNUS

SWEE KEONG LOH
MUHAMMAD NIZAM ROSELEE
SEE LAI TAN

MIAU SOON LIOW

WAN ARIF WAN AZAMAN
WAN SIN LEE

CHIN HUAT NGEYU

WEI LAM WILLIAM CHUNG
LAI KIN LEE

HUNG JIA WEI

MARC NG MUN HO

AMIR USAMAH

KHOO KAY HAO

KIA HENG QUEK

EDDY ANGKAWIBAWA
TICK HOCK TAN

LO FOOK YEE

MOHAMAD AZLAN ABD AZIZ
HOOI LENG CHUAN

NAM KWAN GOH

AB RAHMAN AHMAD

ROHAILI BIN MAT RAMLI
MOHAMAD FIRDAUS ABU BAKAR
HARRIS FADZILLAH ABDUL HAMID
WINSON TANG

4:45:35
4:45:51
4:49:05
4:50:36
4:54:13
4:56:57
4:57:17
4:58:06
4:58:15
4:58:19
4:58:33
5:00:26
5:02:16
5:02:39
5:05:55
5:06:00
5:06:10
5:06:15
5:06:36
5:08:39
5:11:46
5:11:57
5:12:07
5:12:07
5:14:02
5:15:59
5:15:59
5:19:00
5:19:25
5:20:44
5:21:04
5:25:31
5:26:08
5:26:35
5:27:32
5:36:18
5:38:35
5:38:56
5:39:17
5:40:38
5:41:04
5:41:09
4:47:24
4:03:30
5:17:31
4:40:47

Timing & Results by ChampionChip; Printed at 12/20/2015 at 10:46:56 PM

4:45:32
4:45:46
4:48:49
4:50:29
4:54:09
4:56:51
4:57:00
4:58:01
4:58:04
4:58:15
4:58:23
5:00:21
5:02:00
5:02:32
5:05:51
5:05:43
5:06:02
5:06:13
5:06:29
5:08:31
5:11:35
5:11:49
5:11:44
5:11:57
5:13:53
5:15:43
5:15:55
5:18:45
5:19:17
5:20:38
5:20:56
5:25:23
5:26:04
5:26:30
5:27:28
5:36:04
5:38:23
5:38:53
5:39:04
5:40:21
5:40:53
5:40:53
4:47:19
4:03:17
5:17:25
4:40:27

0:40:25
0:35:27
0:44:23
0:39:59
0:38:11
0:45:41
0:41:38
0:40:40
0:43:17
0:34:02
0:42:30
0:43:37
0:45:48
0:45:20
0:43:36
0:51:43
0:40:24
0:42:23
0:39:32
0:41:03
0:45:25
0:42:28
0:43:18
0:43:10
0:42:10
0:51:13
0:48:16
0:51:13
0:41:38
0:41:30
0:46:31
0:42:10
0:42:05
0:42:44
0:48:17
0:51:42
0:45:45
0:42:45
0:42:33
0:39:48
0:46:50
0:44:11
0:38:14
0:40:34
0:55:47
0:53:00

3:29:29
3:26:41
3:41:43
3:34:44
3:44:49
3:43:50
3:39:35
3:34:57
3:41:07
3:35:45
3:48:28
3:47:14
3:51:28
3:45:27
3:49:40
3:56:12
3:35:33
3:46:06
3:43:30
3:46:42
3:50:33
3:56:52
3:54:10
3:50:21
3:51:36
4:05:24
3:57:59
4:05:24
3:56:00
4:01:03
3:51:29
3:57:14
3:57:19
3:48:31
4:13:18
4:19:25
4:13:57
4:09:23
4:16:20
4:15:35
4:12:39
4:13:12

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A



Melaka River International Marathon 2015

(2015-12-20)

Men Only Results (21KM)

Location: Melaka

RkMix RkCat Bib
1 1 E306
2 2 E384
3 3 E445
4 4 E192
5 5 E337
6 6 E399
7 7 E299
8 1 G448
9 8 E386

10 2 G467
11 9 E195
12 10 E307
13 11 E331
14 3 G476
15 4 G462
16 12 E371
17 5 G466
18 6 G188
19 13 E238
20 14 E316
21 7 G479
22 15 E380
23 16 E377
24 8 G478
25 9 G469
26 17 E390
27 10 G468
28 18 E328
29 19 E387
30 20 E385
31 21 E376
32 22 E364
33 23 E361
34 24 E373
35 11 G471
36 25 E354
37 12 G484
38 26 E358
39 27 E392
40 13 G472
41 14 G459
42 28 E348
43 29 E444
a4 30 E375
45 15 G465
46 31 E388
a7 32 E313
48 16 G483
49 17 G454

wu
o

33 E383

Temp: 26°C Weather: Rainy

Name

JOHN MUIRURI MBURU
KARANJA ELIJA MUTURI

DAVID KIBET

JACKSON CHICHIR

CHARLES MUNYUA NJOKI
TITUS KIPNGTICH TOO

HILLARY KIPCHUMBA KIMUTAI
FRANCIS WACHIRA

DANIEL KIBET LAGAT

HILLARY KIPKERING KOECH
JAMES MEREGU

THEVAN RAJOO

ANDRI DAUNI

WESLEY KIPKURUI CHELULE
LEXXUS TAN

SAHRIZAN BIN AHMAD

KUAN MEE HUAT

REVANDRAN A/LV. NAGAVATNAM
USRI BIN M. WALI
MUHAMMAD FIRDAUS ABDUL RASHID
VIJAYAN A/L PONNUSWAMI VIJAYAN
AMIRUL HAKIM

NOR MOHAMAD MUSA

TAN KOK BING

CHUA SHING CHAT

AMIRUL AIZAT ALIAS

HALIMI HAMAT

KHAIRIL ANWAR KHAMARUDIN
HANIFF JAMALUDIN

WONG CHEE MENG

MOHD SHAHRIL ABDUL ALIAS
SAM NG

LIEW KUO WEI

BRYAN YEOH ZHI YONG

CHIN GHEE TOH

JIAN LIANG LIM

GAN CHING WEI

LEE KONG CHEAN
KIAN SHENG TOH
HUZAIMI YAAKOB
MOHD SOFIAN RABU
INNAMUL HASSAN
BOON HEE LING
YUSRY JUSOH
CLEMENT TAN

NAS HASHIM

JOO SENG GOH
CHANG CHUNG MAN

Official_Time
1:05:39
1:06:26
1:06:41
1:07:13
1:07:23
1:07:39
1:08:03
1:08:31
1:08:35
1:08:41
1:09:13
1:13:38
1:17:51
1:18:56
1:20:06
1:20:21
1:21:14
1:24:12
1:24:16
1:27:04
1:30:29
1:32:07
1:36:29
1:40:23
1:40:46
1:41:07
1:43:39
1:44:41
1:47:35
1:47:40
1:49:27
1:49:32
1:50:19
1:51:41
1:52:04
1:52:07
1:53:03
1:53:51
1:54:01
1:54:13
1:56:09
1:59:03
1:59:05
2:00:45
2:01:23
2:03:22
2:03:27
2:04:58
2:05:32
2:06:11

Net_Time
1:05:37
1:06:24
1:06:37
1:07:10
1:07:21
1:07:37
1:08:01
1:08:29
1:08:33
1:08:38
1:09:11
1:13:36
1:17:47
1:18:55
1:20:05
1:20:20
1:21:12
1:24:10
1:24:13
1:26:59
1:30:27
1:32:04
1:36:26
1:40:21
1:40:42
1:41:05
1:43:36
1:44:33
1:47:28
1:47:29
1:49:24
1:49:28
1:50:17
1:51:35
1:51:52
1:52:05
1:52:57
1:53:43
1:53:50
1:54:05
1:56:01
1:59:00
1:59:01
2:00:41
2:01:21
2:03:14
1:54:47
2:04:54
2:05:30
2:06:04

CheckPointl_Time Remark
0:21:17
0:21:17
0:21:39
0:21:18
0:21:17
0:21:56
0:21:26
0:22:18
0:21:56
0:22:17
0:21:24
0:22:52
0:25:20
0:25:18
0:26:26
0:25:21
0:25:32
0:26:36
0:26:42
0:27:58
0:28:30
0:26:26
0:30:41
0:32:56
0:32:49
0:32:47
0:30:45
0:34:19
0:34:56
0:36:20
0:34:58
0:37:55
0:35:30
0:36:48
0:36:17
0:36:49
0:50:57
0:31:57
0:36:47
0:34:20
0:37:12
0:37:38
0:34:27
0:39:43
0:39:25
0:38:28
0:45:12
0:38:10
0:40:57
0:38:47



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

18
34
35
36
37
38
19
39
40
41
20
42
21
22
23
43
44
45
46
47
48
24
25
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
26
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

G474
E326
E359
E378
E230
E309
G463
E318
E397
E340
G458
E353
G464
G475
G447
E314
E334
E368
E327
E398
E347
G451
G470
E324
E393
E360
E311
E351
E349
E363
E407
E394
E395
E372
E405
E345
E319
E402
E389
E329
E350
G473
E343
E356
E317
E352
E333
E341
E325
E322
E342
E344
E396
E357
E362
E335
E379
E260

SHAMSUDIN BIN AHMAD

MOHD MAWARDI ABAS
LOGAMURTHI RAJA MOORTHI
NOORAZAHARIN MAT ROS
MOHAMAD ISKANDAR BIN ABDUL KARIM
TERRY IBRAHIM

SOO HENG TAN

CHEE KUNG LIM

BILLY BOEY

SIAH SOON CHUA

KOJI HIDAKA

ADI ALIAS

SPARTAK MIFTAKHOV

TECK CHONG TOH

NOR IZAM BAHARUDIN

SHALIH BIN SHAHARI SHALIH

PAUL SIMON AK JEP

MOHAMAD FIRDAUS CHE ABDUL RANI
FAVIAN JIKOL

TAN TECKSHENG

TECKWEE TAN

MOHD FAIZAL HAMZAH

AHMAD MAHYUDIN AWANG
MAHATHIR MOHAMMAD YUSOF
ENG JIN NG

MOHD ARIB AMARUDIN MD YUSUF
NIANWEI ZHU

MUHAMAD FADZRUL RAHMAT
TAN KIAN HUAT

JULIUS GUPOK

SIONG HOE TOH
AHMAD HAZWAN AHMAD SHUSHAMI
AZLEE AMIRUDIN BIN RUSLEE

MUHAMAD FARID BIN MOHAMAD IZZUAN WONG
CHIEH GUAN TEH

KIM HENG GOH

MOHD NIZAM ADAM

EDDIE NG

JASON MOYNIHAN

YAW CHAI CHA

SAMUEL TAN

MUHD ZAYYADI JUSOH

IKRAM HAQ

LOW CHIN SOON

IKMAL WAHAB

SZE CHOW LAl

KEVIN LAI TJIEN HAN

TYSON EDMUND BEN

MOHD ZUL RUSDI MOHAMAD GHAZALI
MOHD FIRDAUS MOHD TAHIR
MUHAMMAD RABAIE AB HAMID
ALAN TAN

FAKHRUR KAR33N

SOH GUAN CHEN

CHAN CHEE KONG

MOHD SHAZWAN ABD WAHAB

2:07:30
2:08:04
2:08:05
2:08:07
2:08:16
2:08:42
2:09:08
2:09:16
2:10:12
2:11:15
2:11:54
2:12:30
2:13:12
2:13:55
2:14:01
2:14:06
2:15:03
2:16:10
2:16:57
2:17:01
2:17:01
2:19:22
2:19:23
2:20:18
2:20:45
2:21:49
2:21:50
2:22:28
2:22:41
2:24:11
2:25:10
2:25:34
2:25:37
2:26:03
2:26:09
2:29:08
2:29:40
2:29:50
2:30:18
2:32:03
2:33:05
2:33:21
2:34:54
2:36:33
2:37:04
2:37:07
2:37:59
2:39:40
2:40:25
2:41:55
2:43:41
2:44:26
2:44:47
2:45:15
2:45:35
2:46:35
2:46:37
2:47:42

2:07:18
2:07:53
2:07:55
2:08:00
2:08:10
2:08:32
2:09:03
2:09:11
2:10:07
2:11:12
2:11:51
2:12:27
2:13:05
2:10:26
2:13:58
2:14:02
2:14:54
2:16:00
2:16:02
2:13:31
2:13:45
2:19:17
2:19:16
2:20:06
2:20:32
2:21:40
2:03:32
2:22:21
2:22:32
2:24:01
2:25:08
2:22:05
2:25:32
2:25:53
1:29:51
2:29:05
2:29:33
2:29:43
2:30:10
2:27:58
2:32:50
2:29:45
2:34:47
2:36:27
2:36:53
2:37:00
2:37:54
2:39:34
2:40:16
2:40:59
2:30:40
2:26:46
2:27:08
2:44:46
2:45:29
2:46:26
2:46:29
2:47:36

0:36:19
0:42:37
0:40:24
0:39:25
0:37:14
0:41:27
0:42:16
0:41:09
0:38:18
0:38:05
0:38:13
0:36:43
0:41:42
0:43:05
0:40:55
0:38:46
0:42:19
0:42:09
0:37:30
0:44:56
0:45:07
0:41:37
0:42:35
0:44:38
0:42:45
0:46:00
0:56:33
0:41:44
0:44:43
0:43:38
0:37:00
0:44:08
0:41:33
0:47:54
1:51:49
0:40:25
0:48:58
0:37:25
0:45:10
0:44:28
0:51:36
0:52:28
0:45:28
0:42:33
0:48:47
0:44:02
0:41:39
0:46:38
0:52:09
0:49:53
1:00:58
1:14:56
1:14:51
0:53:46
0:44:13
0:45:24
0:50:22
0:49:46



109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

0

Timing & Results by ChampionChip; Printed at 12/20/2015 at 10:47:12 PM

83 E367
84 E370
27 G453
85 E321
86 E346
28 G460
87 E336
88 E310
90 E194
91 E323
92 E365
93 E312
94 E382
95 E369
96 E374
97 E332
98 E381
29 G450
99 E391
30 G461
100 E366

0 E315

TRISTAN ZHI HOW ONG

MUHAMMAD ZULFADLY BIN ABDUL MANAP

SYED RASUL G. SYED HAMID
RUNNASTRUN RUNHAPPY
MOHD FARID MOHD BUANG
VISHNUNADAN MUNIANDY
HANSEL WONG

HISYAM NIK ZAID

MOHD NIZAR BIN MOHD AMIN
ALEXANDER ONG LOKE KWANG
KHAIRIL ANUAR KAMARUDIN
CHEE HOONG SIEW

ANDY TAN

HOCK YIK LEE

JAMES WAU

APIZ AHMAD

GAN ONG PING

CHIA SOON HEE

DEXTER LIM

JIMMY KIM HENG ONG
FADZWANLI MOHD

ABDUL AZIZ MAHAMOUD

2:47:50
2:48:00
2:49:04
2:49:09
2:49:38
2:51:35
2:53:13
2:53:53
2:54:27
2:55:01
2:55:31
2:56:42
2:57:43
3:02:15
3:02:27
3:07:08
3:08:38
3:14:32
3:14:38
3:16:28
3:16:48
1:30:59

2:46:59
2:47:54
2:48:57
2:44:39
2:49:27
2:51:24
2:53:04
2:53:44
2:54:17
2:54:48
2:55:28
2:56:35
2:53:41
3:02:07
2:44:33
3:07:02
3:05:52
3:14:27
3:14:26
2:57:20
2:51:39
1:30:55

0:43:05
0:49:58
0:56:34
0:53:50
0:49:24
0:53:25
0:51:19
0:53:01
0:49:52
0:53:02
0:51:14
0:46:30
0:53:24
0:54:09
1:22:59
0:54:08
0:55:37
0:59:55
1:00:59
1:11:41
1:09:30

N/A



Melaka River International Marathon 2015

(2015-12-20)

Men Only Results (10KM)
Location: Melaka Temp: 26°C Weather: Rainy

RkMix RkCat Bib

1 1616

2 21)174

3 31704

4 4 ]164

5 51J614

6 6 1779

7 7 1694

8 8 1602

9 9 J601
10 10 J302
11 11 J543
12 11712
13 12 J607
14 2 1741
15 13 J303
16 14 J599
17 31718
18 15 J584
19 4 1443
20 5 L1744
21 6 L742
22 16 J615
23 17 J613
24 18 1449
25 7 L748
26 19 J620
27 20 J519
28 8 L746
29 21 J508
30 9 L743
31 22 J338
32 10 L724
33 23 J503
34 11 L726
35 24 J571
36 25 1612
37 26 1572
38 27 1598
39 28 J550
40 29 1591
41 12 L1751
42 30 J446
43 31 J510
44 32 J558
45 33 J512
46 13 L723
47 34 J411
48 35 1538
49 14 1747
50 36 1597

Name

GODWIN KIPRUTO

ENOCK KIPCHIRCHIR KIGEN

WILLY KIPKEMMOI ROTICH
RUTTO JOHN KIPKORIR

JOHN WAITHAKA NJIHIA

SAMSON KIPLAGAT TENAI
BENARD KIPLANGAT

AHMAD LUTH BIN HAMIZAN LUTH
AHMAD MUHAMMAD BIN HAMIZAN AHMAD
JENSEN A/L JULIAN

PHONG TONG YEE

CHEAH CHANG FATT
MUHAMMAD AIRIL SHAHIN BIN SUHAIMI
DING HOCK HOU

MOHD ANUAR

NG CHEE SENG

FRANCIS LIM KOH YONG

FAIZUL SIAMAT

RADIN HARIFFIN

TAN SENG HEE SENG HEE
JONATHAN SUERTE

ALIFF SAIFUDDIN MOHD SHUKRI
MOHD FAZLEY ZAINON
MUHAMAD IKHMAL

ABU HANIFAH

DANIEL LIM SHI HAO

CHUA KEONG

MOHD RAZALI MOHD ALI
TAMIZI SALLEH
VIKNESWARAN SREE RANGAN
AZMI ISMAIL

MOHD ISWARDY
ANPALAGAN SITHAMBARAN
MOHD EFFENDI MOHD ISHAK
KANG CHEE HAU
MUHAMMAD LUQMAN HAKIM ABDUL RASHID
FAHMI AB

WEI KEY LIM

ZARULEHSAN ZOLKIFLI

FIRDAUS BIN MOHD RAF
MOHD SHUPIAN MALEK
MORGAN MAH

MOHD NAZRI JANTAN
YOONG KEE SHENG

NG BOON BIN

GUAN RHUNG LAI
ZUKARNA AB GHANI
JIAN WEN YONG

Official_Time
0:33:54
0:34:39
0:35:19
0:36:06
0:36:26
0:37:02
0:37:10
0:38:33
0:38:46
0:40:17
0:41:28
0:44:13
0:44:15
0:44:35
0:45:36
0:47:28
0:48:03
0:48:27
0:48:34
0:49:29
0:49:51
0:50:57
0:51:00
0:51:05
0:51:06
0:51:28
0:51:28
0:51:28
0:51:32
0:52:44
0:52:46
0:52:50
0:53:00
0:53:09
0:53:17
0:53:39
0:53:48
0:53:53
0:54:22
0:54:33
0:54:37
0:54:55
0:54:58
0:55:02
0:56:07
0:58:01
0:58:56
0:59:56
1:00:35
1:00:54

Net_Time
0:33:52
0:34:36
0:35:18
0:36:04
0:36:23
0:36:59
0:37:07
0:38:29
0:38:43
0:40:15
0:41:26
0:44:08
0:44:12
0:44:33
0:45:32
0:47:26
0:48:02
0:48:24
0:48:33
0:49:26
0:49:48
0:50:54
0:50:58
0:51:00
0:51:03
0:51:26
0:51:27
0:51:25
0:51:23
0:52:40
0:52:44
0:52:48
0:52:56
0:53:04
0:53:14
0:53:24
0:53:41
0:53:49
0:54:18
0:54:31
0:54:34
0:54:52
0:54:54
0:54:57
0:56:03
0:57:58
0:58:51
0:59:42
1:00:30
1:00:51

CheckPointl_Time Remark
0:21:20
0:21:48
0:22:10
0:22:27
0:23:09
0:23:40
0:23:14
0:24:01
0:24:48
0:25:25
0:25:40
0:28:18
0:27:51
0:27:54
0:28:49
0:30:25
0:30:20
0:30:04
0:30:27
0:31:15
0:31:47
0:31:42
0:32:31
0:31:44
0:32:11
0:32:11
0:32:11
0:32:19
0:32:27
0:33:08
0:33:39
0:33:45
0:32:55
0:33:45
0:33:00
0:34:24
0:34:03
0:33:17
0:33:59
0:34:16
0:34:21
0:34:27
0:34:15
0:31:51
0:35:02
0:35:53
0:37:10
0:36:34
0:38:06
0:36:53



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

15 L752
16 L720
17 L735
18 L721
19 L1722
20 L730
37 1481
38 1573
39 1588
40 J554
211713
41 J570
42 J553
43 J518
22 1717
44 1502
23 L709
45 J605
46 J514
24 L754
25 L740
26 L710
47 1524
48 1617
49 J545
50 J509
51 J555
27 L736
52 1609
53 J531
54 1516
28 L715
55 1608
29 L749
56 J551
57 1577
58 J515
59 J606
60 J400
61 1525
62 1541
63 J544
64 1320
65 J556
66 1582
67 1561
68 1522
69 J604
70 1557
30 L731
71 1528
72 1529
73 1501
74 1567
75 1603
76 1581
31 L716

SEK CHOON CHIANG

CHHIN SWEE YAP

SEOW KIA WON

JEP JIMBAT

CHUAH TENG KOK

MOHAMMAD FARIZ BIN ABD RAHIM
MUHAMMAD UMAR ABDUL RASHID

RAJA MUHAMMAD MUZAFFAR RAJA MAHADI

FANSURI KAMARUDIN
CHAN YAN LONG
KEAN TIK LIM

LAU YEW

MOHD EZWAN

ABD RAHMAN SALLEH
CHOW TECK LIM
TECK YEW YONG
HAKIM YUSSUF
AWADZ HAZWALI

SOO WONG TAN
WONG HON SIN
YOHAN IBRAHIM

AIZAM MAD YUSOP

ROSLI BIN YAHYA ROSLI
CHUAH JEIN WHEY

TANG CHEE LOON

AHMAD FAIRUL MOHD FAROK
NAWEFAL ROSLAN

SAIFUL BIN OMAR

SIMON SEONG

TINTA FIRMANNIKA SELAMAT
ONG CHIEW PENG

TONY LIM

MUHAMMAD FAISHAL

WEN XIN WOON

DESMOND ONG

RIZKI MUNAWIR

LEONG SIM TAU

TAY WEE LEONG

CHUA KIAN JIN

KONG YEE SEAN

CHUAH EElI WHEY

LEE BOON SIANG

EDDIE LIM

MUHAMMAD ASYRAF MUSTAPA
LUQMAN HAKEEM NOORSHAM
CHUAH TZHEN WHEY

WENG KEONG YAP

WESLEY WONG

TARRY LONG CHONG HAN
CHEN JU VERN

RIDHWAN RUZLAN
MUHAMMAD SHABILLAH IBRAHIM
ZULKARNAIN MASROM
ABDUL MAJID AHMAD

1:00:57
1:01:03
1:01:29
1:01:31
1:02:05
1:02:56
1:03:32
1:04:04
1:04:26
1:05:44
1:05:49
1:05:55
1:06:05
1:06:08
1:06:40
1:06:58
1:07:00
1:07:50
1:08:03
1:08:04
1:08:12
1:08:35
1:08:39
1:08:44
1:08:58
1:09:00
1:09:10
1:09:12
1:09:21
1:09:45
1:09:51
1:10:05
1:10:09
1:10:22
1:10:44
1:13:17
1:13:35
1:13:53
1:13:54
1:13:54
1:13:58
1:14:02
1:14:02
1:14:07
1:14:14
1:14:26
1:15:00
1:15:31
1:15:44
1:16:06
1:16:15
1:16:16
1:16:22
1:16:49
1:16:51
1:16:52
1:17:42

1:00:49
1:00:51
1:01:14
1:01:26
1:02:00
1:02:51
1:03:22
1:01:02
1:04:22
1:05:36
1:05:41
1:05:44
1:06:02
1:06:02
1:06:30
1:06:53
1:06:56
1:07:35
1:07:50
1:07:50
1:08:02
1:08:24
1:08:29
1:08:35
1:08:56
1:08:49
1:09:04
1:09:01
1:09:08
1:06:43
1:09:35
1:09:56
1:09:57
1:10:14
1:10:41
1:13:04
1:13:20
1:13:45
1:13:42
1:13:43
1:13:47
1:13:45
1:13:48
1:14:01
1:14:02
1:14:13
1:14:55
1:15:11
1:15:38
1:15:57
1:16:03
1:16:13
1:16:16
1:16:44
1:16:36
1:16:43
1:17:23

0:38:31
0:40:26
0:40:24
0:39:38
0:39:39
0:39:30
0:38:55
0:40:54
0:39:39
0:42:16
0:42:02
0:41:35
0:41:42
0:41:43
0:41:49
0:42:14
0:42:14
0:43:48
0:44:14
0:44:03
0:43:05
0:43:45
0:42:56
0:41:22
0:44:25
0:42:15
0:42:43
0:44:20
0:43:14
0:44:24
0:44:02
0:43:50
0:45:01
0:45:34
0:45:17
0:45:25
0:45:48
0:40:21
0:45:25
0:46:26
0:47:02
0:46:27
0:45:38
0:46:05
0:47:43
0:46:48
0:45:32
0:48:42
0:44:20
0:47:06
0:48:38
0:46:52
0:49:32
0:47:50
0:47:50
0:46:11
0:47:13



108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164

77 1532
78 1536
79 1580
80 J504
81 J527
32 L708
33 L753
34 L750
82 J540
83 1482
84 1560
85 J583
35 L733
86 1611
87 1592
88 1521
89 1600
90 J523
91 1590
92 1618
93 1542
94 1619
95 1589
36 L707
37 L729
96 J576
97 1587
98 J578
99 1574
38 L738
100 J621
101 J610
102 1547
39 L725
103 J546
104 1552
105 J539
106 1520
107 1579
108 J568
40 L727
109 1457
41 L728
42 1734
110 J530
111 J548
112 1586
43 L739
113 J533
114 )564
115 J499
116 J500
117 1575
118 J537
119 J569
120 J535
121 J534

MOHD ROHAIZAT MUSTAFAR
ZUHAIRI MUSTAFA

AMIRUL ADHA

WONG WOEI JIANN

AFENDI OTHMAN

TECK KEAN CHIN

MOHAMAD SHAHIR

MUHD TARMIZI BIN ABD RAHIM
BANSENG ONG

MOHD ISKANDAR YAAKOB
CHUA KOK SIONG
HASBULLAH MD SUKUR
AMIR HAKIMI ABDUL HAMID
BEN HENG

CHEE KIONG KOH

JIASIONG TAN

MOHD YAZID RAZALI

MOHAMED HAIRY ATAN

ABDUL MUIZ JAMALUDDIN
KEVIN KOK

NIZAM SHAH DAHLAN
MUHAMMAD HELMI MOHD ZUL
JIA BIAO LEE

FARIZUL NIZAM ABDULLAH
AKHIRUDEEN YAHAYA

CHONG EOW CHONG EOW

EU SHEN KOK

JUNAID IBRAHIM

ABDUL KARIM HASHIM
MUHAMAD KAMIL AHMAD

TAN KOK KEONG

KHAIRUL AZIZI

MOHD IZUAN SUNIK

WEI JIN ONG

WEN SOON YONG

SANI TUGIMAN

AHMAD ISWADI BIN ISHAK
ZAIHAR YAACOB

MOHD SOFFEY SAMION

HILMI HALIM

MUHAMMAD ALIF TAJUDIN

GAN ONG KIAT

LIM CHIN KIONG

MOHAMMAD HAFIZ YAZID
MOHD HAFIZ BIN OMAR MOHD HAFIZ BIN OMAR
VINCENT CHAN

DAE REN TAN

MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ MOHD ZUL
HASZIZOL AB HAMID

SONG WEI GOH

MUHAMMAD SHAHRIL AWANG
MOHD NIZARUDEEN CAIROLDEEN

1:17:46
1:18:21
1:18:29
1:18:39
1:19:02
1:19:13
1:19:18
1:19:34
1:19:37
1:19:39
1:20:00
1:20:00
1:20:35
1:20:39
1:21:30
1:22:20
1:22:21
1:22:41
1:22:45
1:23:25
1:23:30
1:23:40
1:25:09
1:25:30
1:25:32
1:25:56
1:26:16
1:26:17
1:27:14
1:27:33
1:28:17
1:28:18
1:28:29
1:28:54
1:29:19
1:29:28
1:30:03
1:31:09
1:31:43
1:31:44
1:31:48
1:32:00
1:32:57
1:33:09
1:33:54
1:33:54
1:33:56
1:34:03
1:34:37
1:34:37
1:35:35
1:35:35
1:36:08
1:37:17
1:37:54
1:38:34
1:38:37

1:17:34
1:18:08
1:18:20
1:18:32
1:18:56
1:18:54
1:19:11
1:19:29
1:19:21
1:19:29
1:19:46
1:19:45
1:20:28
1:20:32
1:21:23
1:22:09
1:22:14
1:22:31
1:22:33
1:23:15
1:23:16
1:23:33
1:25:02
1:25:12
1:25:24
1:25:47
1:26:04
1:26:08
1:27:07
1:27:08
1:27:57
1:28:01
1:28:20
1:28:37
1:28:58
1:29:19
1:29:49
1:30:59
1:31:36
1:31:39
1:31:33
1:31:42
1:32:48
1:32:52
1:33:38
1:33:39
1:33:49
1:33:38
1:34:26
1:34:31
1:35:15
1:35:15
1:36:01
1:37:06
1:37:46
1:38:22
1:38:23

0:46:52
0:47:10
0:47:52
0:50:04
0:47:45
0:49:57
0:49:19
0:48:36
0:48:39
0:49:46
0:50:53
0:49:42
0:48:47
0:50:03
0:50:38
0:55:41
0:50:25
0:53:07
0:52:25
0:50:08
0:53:09
0:51:14
0:55:02
0:57:01
0:51:15
0:52:21
0:54:07
0:55:29
0:54:13
0:55:27
0:52:35
0:59:12
0:54:26
0:56:11
0:57:27
0:54:59
0:56:33
0:58:36
0:59:53
0:55:13
0:56:11
0:56:59
0:56:16
0:58:18
0:57:36
0:57:36
1:00:24
0:57:45
0:58:55
0:58:55
1:00:33
1:00:33
1:00:15
1:02:16
1:00:50
1:02:05
1:02:18



165 122 J595 MOHAMAD NAZMI ABU BAKAR
166 123 J526 AMRI ABD AZIZ
167 124 J549 YUSRI SAPAR
168 44 1732 GOH TIAM HUAT
169 125 J585 GAN BING HAI
Timing & Results by ChampionChip; Printed at 12/20/2015 at 10:47:25 PM

1:40:15
1:43:24
1:46:12
1:47:39
1:52:23

1:40:05
1:43:08
1:45:55
1:47:26
1:52:15

1:03:14
1:03:06
1:08:10
1:05:01
1:09:18



Melaka River International Marathon 2015
(2015-12-20)

Women Only Results (42KM)

Location: Melaka Temp: 26°C Weather: Rainy

RkMix RkCat
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 1
9 2
10 3
11 4
12 8
13 9
14 5
15 10
16 6
17 11
18 7
19 8
20 9
21 10
22 11

0 0

0 0

Bib

B180
B628
B189
B184
B190
B183
B187
D284
D298
D291
D285
B118
B178
D287
B182
D295
B191
D293
D292
D289
D290
D288
B193
B196

Name

FRIDAH CHEPKEMOI DOMONGOLE
NUERA MONICA MUTHONI
MONICA WATETU NDIRITU
GENEVIVE NJOKU

MILKA JEBET CHEBOKEL
VIOLA JEPCHIRCHIR KIMELI
SABRIN TRAVEL

LOH CHOOI FERN

ANGEL TANG CHAI LING
KARTINI AHMAD KAMAL
TAN MEI WAI

KHER HEEN LOH

ALLISON YEE

LIAN BEE HOON

SHARON LEONG

EE MEI NEOW

YI LIAN PANG

GEOK POH TEW

SHUH YEE LAM

PENG HOON NG

PENG HONG NG
CCATHERINE CHENG

2:44:11
2:49:55
2:52:38
2:56:02
3:01:09
3:13:03
3:28:56
3:35:15
3:50:17
4:05:15
4:08:22
4:11:30
4:14:10
4:17:12
4:20:23
4:39:35
4:45:51
4:47:57
4:58:43
5:13:50
5:13:50
5:26:10
4:21:14
3:55:11

Timing & Results by ChampionChip; Printed at 12/20/2015 at 10:47:41 PM

Official_Time Net_Time

2:44:07
2:49:52
2:52:34
2:56:00
3:01:04
3:12:58
3:28:50
3:35:12
3:50:14
4:05:08
4:08:15
4:11:24
4:14:07
4:17:08
4:20:12
4:39:24
4:45:42
4:47:48
4:58:32
5:13:40
5:13:40
5:26:06
3:19:03
2:52:57

CheckPointl_Time

0:26:36
0:27:08
0:26:01
0:27:24
0:27:14
0:27:25
0:29:51
0:33:21
0:35:31
0:37:47
0:35:26
0:38:42
0:36:42
0:37:31
0:41:47
0:43:08
0:39:26
0:44:34
0:42:33
0:44:21
0:44:22
0:42:06
3:52:07
3:35:08

CheckPoint2_Time Remark
2:05:24
2:10:45
2:10:12
2:13:59
2:15:23
2:26:22
2:39:12
2:44:08
2:58:06
3:09:38
3:08:41
3:13:07
3:10:08
3:18:32
3:17:02
3:36:58
3:36:22
3:41:04
3:48:20
3:56:22
3:56:22
3:57:19

N/A
N/A



Melaka River International Marathon 2015
(2015-12-20)
Women Only Results (21KM)
Location: Melaka

RkMix RkCat Bib
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0

1 F409
2 F442
3 F418
4 F434
1 H486
5 F425
2 H493
3 H491
4 H236
5 H487
6 H294
6 F440
7 F435
8 F437
7 H485
9 F419
10 F433
11 F423
8 H492
12 F412
13 F422
14 F416
15 F431
16 F430
17 F438
18 F432
19 F408
20 F410
21 F417
9 H488
22 F436
23 F441
24 F413
10 H490
25 F428
26 F420
27 F421
28 F426
29 F424
30 F429
11 H489
0 F414

Temp: 26°C Weather: Rainy

Name

CAREEN CHEPTOECK
HANNAH WABERA
ESTHER WAMBUI KARIMI
JASMINE GOH

SUSAN KHOO

MEGUMI KOSHIBA

TAN FAITH

LIM Al LIN

ZUNITA RAMLI

WEI LING TAN

MAGGIE KIM HONG GOH
SITI KHADIJAH SHA'ABAN
POH KAM LIM

POH SHIAN TAN

ROZIAH R SAILI

LOW SHEAU SHIN

LING YEE CHEN

JUWITA RADZI

YEAN FONG LAW
MADIHAH MD SALEH
FARAH IBRAHIM

SIANG PENG ONG
NURASYIKIN CHE OMAR
FARAHWATI MOHD

LING LING

MINAKO MURAYAMA
NOOR ASHIKIN

ERNIE ELYANIE MOHD SHAH
NOOR AISYAH MD ABDUL SANI
NURUL ANIS SIM ABDULLAH

HAFIZAH HASSAN

LEE CHYE HWEE

BEE CHOO TOH

LI LEEN ANG

SITI HANIM HASHIM

XIN YI GOH

HOOI LIAN CHUAN
NAZATUL NABILA ISMAIL
WOAN HWONG CHEW
SABARIAH ABD RAHMAN
MOI KIM NG

Official_Time
1:17:04
1:21:20
1:21:57
1:29:45
1:40:35
1:41:38
1:49:07
1:52:13
1:52:54
1:55:57
1:56:53
2:00:47
2:12:30
2:17:04
2:17:56
2:20:27
2:22:18
2:24:01
2:26:27
2:27:05
2:33:05
2:35:56
2:36:43
2:36:43
2:40:46
2:42:51
2:46:20
2:47:01
2:47:23
2:48:49
2:49:11
2:52:46
2:54:27
3:01:20
3:04:33
3:05:24
3:06:11
3:12:05
3:15:40
3:15:53
3:17:33
0:13:51

Net_Time
1:17:03
1:21:18
1:21:56
1:29:43
1:40:31
1:41:35
1:48:58
1:52:10
1:52:52
1:55:53
1:56:50
2:00:40
2:12:24
2:17:00
2:17:47
2:20:17
2:22:10
2:23:52
2:26:22
2:26:58
2:32:51
2:35:52
2:11:33
2:11:33
2:40:37
2:42:47
1:49:57
2:46:56
2:47:18
2:48:22
2:48:59
2:52:40
2:54:22
2:57:48
3:04:22
3:05:14
2:48:16
3:11:57
3:15:29
3:15:17
3:17:27
0:02:39

CheckPointl_Time Remark
0:24:46
0:25:20
0:25:42
0:30:09
0:33:06
0:33:08
0:35:33
0:37:20
0:36:56
0:38:19
0:35:18
0:38:45
0:42:33
0:45:50
0:45:42
0:44:42
0:39:18
0:46:07
0:45:17
0:49:46
0:51:36
0:44:07
1:48:42
1:48:47
0:49:14
0:47:56
2:03:14
0:47:10
1:13:43
1:21:16
0:54:07
0:52:24
0:50:32
0:56:45
0:57:52
0:57:41
1:22:59
0:57:13
0:57:10
0:59:56
1:00:24
1:21:18



0 0 H494 2:29:11
0 0 H495 2:33:19
0 0 H496 1:50:49
0 0 H497 1:45:23

Timing & Results by ChampionChip; Printed at 12/20/2015 at 10:47:56 PM

2:29:04
2:33:16
1:50:47
0:49:08

0:40:28
0:49:32
0:31:04
1:27:45



Melaka River International Marathon 2015

(2015-12-20)
Women Only Results (10KM)
Location: Melaka

RkMix RkCat Bib
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20
21
10
22
23
24
25
26
11
27
12
13
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

K693
K695
K677
K680
K684
K666
K638
K657
M773
K675
M762
K778
K631
K498
K669
K689
K691
M772
M774
K624
K692
K681
K643
M765
M771
M758
M775
M759
K622
K700
M755
K706
K699
K662
K673
K703
M764
K659
M767
M766
K649
K647
K668
K655
K660
K697
K670
K676

Temp: 26°C Weather: Rainy

Name

SANNGGEETHA SUBRAMANIAM
MANISSHA AROKIASAMY
MELISSA LIM

AINUR SHAFIQAH BINTI AZMI
RACHEL JINGJING

NUR FAZLEEN ABDULLAH

KIM KHOO

NURSYAZWANI ABDUL RASHID
NORUL ASHIKIN MOHD SALIM
AIMI AIDA BT AHMAD AZAM
LIM SOO GEK

TEH MU MIN

NOOR FARINA RUSDI
RISHAPRIYAH

WEE SIN YEE

WENDY BINDAN

ALBINA PETER

WAH LENG LOW

WONG LING

OI LING LIM

LIM PEI WAH

MUSTIKA AYUNI DATO MUSTOFA
CT NOR FATIMAH MOHAMED SAH
LEE SOO HOON

WAI THING LAW

YAP MEE YOON

RAFIDAH ABDULLAH

WONG SIEW LIAN

CHIA HUI YEE

NADIAH ABDUL KADIR

CHAN MEI FOON

NUR JANNAH AZMAN
HUI SIAN CHING
CAMELLIA ZHI QUIN ONG

LIM EING SIEW

KAN YEE LING

LIM SOO CHEN

CHUA PUI YING

MIRA NASYIRA WAHIBA KAMSAN
RACHEL QUAH

SING WEITEO

RASHIDAH JALALUDIN

NOR AZLINA ABDUL ADZIZ
HUI HWA WONG

ZHEN YI GOH

NOORHIDAYAH MOHD SALLEH

Official_Time Net_Time

0:45:45
0:47:59
0:48:25
0:49:39
0:51:08
0:51:28
0:51:39
0:52:00
0:52:17
0:52:27
0:52:33
0:53:11
0:56:09
0:56:34
0:57:51
1:00:57
1:01:29
1:01:39
1:04:31
1:04:38
1:05:13
1:05:25
1:06:11
1:06:28
1:07:41
1:07:44
1:09:47
1:10:17
1:10:44
1:11:47
1:12:04
1:12:22
1:12:55
1:14:05
1:14:47
1:16:20
1:16:40
1:16:59
1:17:00
1:18:34
1:19:03
1:19:37
1:20:00
1:21:44
1:22:57
1:23:25
1:25:25
1:25:46

0:45:43
0:47:56
0:48:23
0:49:37
0:51:05
0:51:26
0:51:37
0:51:58
0:52:14
0:52:25
0:52:31
0:53:09
0:56:06
0:56:32
0:57:49
1:00:55
1:01:25
1:01:34
1:04:28
1:04:32
1:05:09
1:05:23
1:06:07
1:06:21
1:07:39
1:07:34
1:09:37
1:10:09
1:08:43
1:11:43
1:10:03
1:12:20
1:12:44
1:14:01
1:14:42
1:16:13
1:16:30
1:16:52
1:16:56
1:18:32
1:18:57
1:19:24
1:19:46
1:21:33
1:22:37
1:23:07
1:25:13
1:25:39

CheckPointl_Time Remark
0:29:00
0:30:14
0:31:05
0:30:33
0:32:34
0:32:28
0:32:23
0:32:38
0:32:52
0:32:28
0:33:03
0:33:36
0:35:02
0:35:20
0:36:29
0:38:01
0:38:28
0:38:55
0:39:54
0:40:41
0:40:23
0:41:34
0:40:48
0:41:52
0:36:22
0:42:01
0:43:06
0:44:08
0:44:59
0:45:27
0:46:59
0:43:31
0:45:00
0:46:47
0:48:48
0:46:46
0:48:23
0:47:48
0:47:40
0:47:38
0:47:46
0:49:03
0:50:52
0:52:19
0:57:27
0:53:07
0:54:05
0:54:24



49 14
50 36
51 37
52 38
53 15
54 16
55 39
56 40
57 41
58 17
59 42
60 43
61 44
62 45
63 46
64 47
65 48
66 49
67 50
68 51
69 18
70 52
71 53
72 54
73 55
74 56
75 57
76 58
77 59
78 60
79 61
80 19
81 62
82 63
83 64
84 65
85 66
86 67
87 68
88 69

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

Timing & Results by ChampionChip; Printed at 12/20/2015 at 10:48:09 PM

M756
K640
K702
K687
M761
M757
K678
K690
K685
M760
K639
K646
K663
K665
K661
K682
K664
K701
K636
K645
M763
K628
K634
K648
K627
K623
K654
K644
K650
K625
K633
M776
K683
K632
K686
K658
K626
K642
K672
K635
M768
M777
M780
K671

LIM AH SEE
WAN NUR FARAHIYAH WAN ARIFIN

SUHANA ABDUL HAMID
ROSMIYATI HASNI

STELLA GAN

NOR ALFATIHAH CHE ADANAN
NUR SYAFIKA

WOON Al FANG

NORSRAH MOHD ISA

NOR HAFZAH MUHAMMAD REDZUAN
NOOR EZLIN MOHD ARNAWI
GEETHAS

CHUAH SHU WHEY
ZALILAWATI AMINUDIN

TAN PEI WERN

TAN HUI PENG

NUR MAHIRAH MOHAMAD KHIR
ARNY ZARIYA ABD JALIL

CHIN FONG CHEN

HUI LENG GOH

NORATHIRAH RADZI
MARSHIDAH MUSTAPA

NUR SYAKIRA

NUR SHAFIQA BT SUHAIMI
SASHWEANA RAJENDRAN
ZARINA OTHMAN

FAZIRA FAUZI

ECAH ZACK

AU YONG HUEE MIEN

NORAIN NORASHAM

SZE PING PEH

FAUZIAH MUSTAPA

MAZNUN ARIFA MOHAMMADAN MAKHTAR
SARASPATHY THEVI

YEO MAY YUEN

HAZELIN ZAKARIA

SUEK YUIK LIM

NURUL SYAMSELY OTHMAN

LETHA KARAN

MUHAMMAD ZIKRY

YEW TEE KOH

1:26:16
1:26:22
1:27:08
1:28:53
1:29:03
1:29:42
1:30:10
1:30:46
1:30:48
1:31:32
1:32:24
1:33:09
1:33:34
1:33:36
1:34:02
1:34:11
1:36:25
1:36:45
1:37:43
1:38:48
1:41:19
1:42:13
1:43:12
1:43:24
1:43:44
1:44:01
1:44:27
1:45:13
1:45:41
1:45:47
1:45:53
1:46:45
1:46:53
1:52:11
1:54:30
1:59:42
1:59:42
2:00:14
2:04:31
2:06:47
2:04:31
1:11:18
1:23:42
2:04:31

1:24:17
1:26:19
1:26:59
1:28:45
1:28:46
1:28:20
1:30:02
1:30:43
1:30:37
1:31:16
1:32:12
1:32:58
1:33:24
1:33:29
1:33:46
1:33:59
1:36:15
1:36:28
1:37:39
1:38:36
1:41:09
1:42:06
1:43:07
1:43:09
1:43:36
1:43:43
1:44:20
1:44:57
1:42:39
1:45:30
1:45:37
1:46:27
1:46:44
1:52:08
1:54:24
1:59:24
1:59:24
2:00:04
2:04:16
2:06:43
2:04:14
1:11:13
1:23:33
2:04:15

0:52:44
0:53:52
0:55:02
0:54:59
0:54:06
0:56:22
0:55:25
0:54:50
0:58:53
0:56:21
0:56:58
0:59:33
0:58:15
0:58:51
0:59:45
0:57:45
0:59:21
0:58:57
1:00:19
1:06:13
1:02:26
1:01:56
1:03:59
1:04:21
1:03:15
1:05:48
1:03:56
1:04:48
1:06:35
1:08:04
1:05:53
1:08:18
1:06:53
1:07:50
1:06:25
1:13:06
1:13:07
1:12:26
1:11:49
1:21:26

N/A
0:41:23

N/A

N/A



Melaka River International Marathon 2015

(2015-12-20)

Overall Results (Men & Women) (42KM)
Location: Melaka Temp: 26°C Weather: Rainy

RkOver: RkMix RkCat Bib
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3
16
17
18

4

5
19
20
21

6
22

7
23

8
24
25
26
27
28
29

€)
30
31
32
33
34
10
35
36
37
11
12
13
38
39
40
41
14
42
15
43

1 A152
2 A166
3 Al149
4 A140
5 A150
6 Al145
7 A168
8 A128
9 A173
10 A138
11 A141
1 C229
1 B180
2 C228
3 C122
2 B628
4 C252
3 B189
12 A147
13 A171
5 C253
4 B184
5 B190
14 A175
6 C265
7 C232
6 B183
8 C273
7 B187
9 C245
1 D284
15 A158
10 C211
16 A172
17 A107
11 C200
12 C217
2 D298
18 Al112
19 A111
20 A106
13 C280
14 C262
3 D291
15 C241
16 C235
17 C279
4 D285
8 B118
9 B178
18 C257
21 A137
19 C243
20 C223
5 D287
22 A139
10 B182
23 A160

Name

JULIUS SEUREI

ELISHA KIPROTICH SAWE
JOACHIM KIPROP SANG
ANTONY KAHUTHU WAIRURI
WILSON CHEPKWONY
BERNARD MWENDIA MUTHONI
BOSUBEN BENARD KIPKEMOI
KOSGEI REUBEN KIMUTAI
JOHN KPROP

NOAH CHEPSERGON

DAVID KIBET

MUHAIZAR MOHAMAD
FRIDAH CHEPKEMOI DOMONGOLE
MOHAMAD AFFINDI NUDIN
LILY SUHAIRI MD YANG GHAZALI
NUERA MONICA MUTHONI
NEO SHUN JIE

MONICA WATETU NDIRITU
SAMMY KIPROP KIPTOO
ROTICH SIMON
FONG@PHONG TONG LIM
GENEVIVE NJOKU

MILKA JEBET CHEBOKEL
ABRAHAM MAYOI

MOHD NAZRI AHMAD
MUNIANDY RAMADASS

VIOLA JEPCHIRCHIR KIMELI
PRAKAASH A/L SEGAR PRAKAASH
SABRIN TRAVEL

LOH SEOW CHAN

LOH CHOOI FERN

SANGDEOG KIM

MOHD FADZLI BIN ABD PADHIL
YIM HENG FATT

CHEE GUAN FOO

TIEN HOU LIM

JENN YUAN LAI

ANGEL TANG CHAI LING
HAMID ILHAMI HUSSIN

CHIN ENG TEO

AZMAN SULAIMAN

QUEK NGAK JUI

MUHD RAHMAN WAHID
KARTINI AHMAD KAMAL

AZRIL BUHARI

SUHERI JOHANSHAH

TAN MEI WAI

KHER HEEN LOH
ALLISON YEE

KOH YONG HENG

KOK PENG TEH

SAY HAU ONG
MOHAMAD IZAM SHAH
LIAN BEE HOON

KAH FOONG BRYAN NG
SHARON LEONG

YUEN CHIN WONG

Official_Time
2:17:59
2:18:03
2:19:32
2:20:27
2:20:47
2:22:17
2:26:45
2:27:45
2:28:38
2:38:15
2:38:46
2:42:44
2:44:11
2:46:23
2:47:19
2:49:55
2:52:29
2:52:38
2:52:42
2:52:45
2:54:31
2:56:02
3:01:09
3:01:36
3:03:13
3:03:22
3:13:03
3:22:43
3:28:56
3:30:22
3:35:15
3:38:01
3:42:30
3:43:36
3:47:13
3:47:52
3:48:26
3:50:17
3:51:20
3:51:22
3:52:39
3:55:30
4:00:43
4:05:15
4:05:15
4:07:39
4:07:59
4:08:22
4:11:30
4:14:10
4:14:56
4:15:26
4:16:24
4:16:34
4:17:12
4:18:25
4:20:23
4:27:47

Net_Time
2:17:55
2:18:00
2:19:27
2:20:23
2:20:44
2:22:13
2:26:41
2:27:40
2:28:35
2:38:10
2:38:41
2:42:40
2:44:07
2:46:18
2:47:15
2:49:52
2:52:27
2:52:34
2:52:38
2:52:42
2:54:27
2:56:00
3:01:04
3:01:31
3:03:10
3:03:20
3:12:58
3:22:40
3:28:50
3:30:19
3:35:12
3:37:46
3:42:26
3:43:29
3:47:08
3:47:48
3:48:11
3:50:14
3:51:15
3:51:07
3:52:28
3:55:16
4:00:40
4:05:08
4:05:08
4:07:25
4:07:45
4:08:15
4:11:24
4:14:07
4:14:41
4:15:19
4:16:10
4:16:29
4:17:08
4:18:10
4:20:12
4:27:38

CheckPointl_Time
0:21:41
0:21:41
0:22:26
0:21:42
0:22:26
0:22:15
0:21:45
0:23:09
0:22:26
0:23:55
0:24:14
0:26:01
0:26:36
0:26:07
0:27:25
0:27:08
0:26:10
0:26:01
0:23:54
0:23:25
0:26:38
0:27:24
0:27:14
0:24:40
0:26:04
0:26:00
0:27:25
0:26:23
0:29:51
0:29:25
0:33:21
0:33:19
0:35:15
0:35:10
0:35:16
0:33:21
0:33:46
0:35:31
0:34:23
0:32:25
0:34:21
0:38:59
0:37:29
0:37:47
0:37:47
0:36:34
0:39:14
0:35:26
0:38:42
0:36:42
0:42:06
0:38:42
0:40:55
0:31:50
0:37:31
0:39:01
0:41:47
0:37:50

CheckPoint2_Time Remark
1:45:24
1:45:24
1:48:18
1:48:13
1:48:17
1:48:14
1:49:00
1:54:01
1:51:44
2:01:42
2:01:48
2:05:15
2:05:24
2:09:48
2:09:48
2:10:45
2:09:16
2:10:12
2:15:24
2:05:15
2:09:17
2:13:59
2:15:23
2:15:24
2:21:42
2:13:44
2:26:22
2:34:25
2:39:12
2:35:12
2:44:08
2:40:20
2:44:09
2:50:41
2:54:00
2:40:10
2:50:20
2:58:06
2:52:49
2:51:16
2:53:59
3:02:02
3:00:37
3:09:38
3:09:37
3:05:28
3:07:10
3:08:41
3:13:07
3:10:08
3:18:10
3:09:52
3:19:44
3:03:21
3:18:32
3:10:54
3:17:02
3:19:05



59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

O O O O o

44
45
46
47
16
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
17
18
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
19
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
76
77
78
79
20
21
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
22
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

O O O O o

21 C270
24 A135
22 C206
23 C221

6 D295
24 C201
25 C202
25 A155
26 A109
26 C251
27 C198
28 C272
29 C204
30 C197
11 B191

7 D293
31 C242
32 C205
33 C215
34 C250
27 A142
28 A151
35 C271
36 C244
37 C261
8 D292
29 A101
38 C248
39 C266
40 C249
41 C282
30 A130
31 A117
32 A127
33 All6
42 C264
43 C209
44 C247
45 C267
9 D289
10 D290
46 C263
47 C213
48 C222
49 C214
35 A121
50 C212
51 C218
52 C268
36 A110
11 D288
53 C269
37 A154
38 A103
54 C275
39 Al176
40 A113
41 A136
55 C278
42 A125
0 A133
0 A143
0 Al46
0 A162
0 B193

CHENG SENG NG

CHOON WAI YOUNG
ZAINAL ABIDIN TAMSIR
JIMMY BH TEH

EE MEI NEOW

LEO CHIA

ALLAN KHOH

WEI SIONG CHONG

RUDY IRWAN

SOH TIAK CHUAN

JEFF OOl

GOH SHWU TONG

SE PIN LEE
SHAMRULISMAWI ISMAIL
YI LIAN PANG

GEOK POH TEW

TEE CHEE HUI

SUBOH MOHD ZAHIR
SYED NURHAFIZ SYED ABDUL RAHIM
KAH WENG NG

TAN CHUN ANN

ANG KIM HOCK

KOK KEON LIAU

RAJA BADARUDIN RAJA MUHAMMAD
YEAN HO TEW

SHUH YEE LAM

LOW BOON WAH

MD AMIN MD YUNUS
SIONG LIM CHEAH
SHAHRIZAM MD HARIS

TAKESI SASANUMA
YUSRADZAWAN MAT JUSOH
NIEZAM ISHAK

YUSAINI YUNUS

SWEE KEONG LOH
MUHAMMAD NIZAM ROSELEE
SEE LAI TAN

MIAU SOON LIOW

PENG HOON NG

PENG HONG NG

WAN ARIF WAN AZAMAN
WAN SIN LEE

CHIN HUAT NGEYU

WEI LAM WILLIAM CHUNG
LAI'KIN LEE

HUNG JIA WEI

MARC NG MUN HO

AMIR USAMAH

KHOO KAY HAO
CCATHERINE CHENG

KIA HENG QUEK

EDDY ANGKAWIBAWA
TICK HOCK TAN

LO FOOK YEE

MOHAMAD AZLAN ABD AZIZ
HOOI LENG CHUAN

NAM KWAN GOH

AB RAHMAN AHMAD

ROHAILI BIN MAT RAMLI
MOHAMAD FIRDAUS ABU BAKAR
HARRIS FADZILLAH ABDUL HAMID
WINSON TANG

4:30:37
4:32:22
4:32:43
4:36:11
4:39:35
4:39:35
4:40:24
4:41:24
4:42:46
4:42:53
4:43:55
4:45:11
4:45:35
4:45:51
4:45:51
4:47:57
4:49:05
4:50:36
4:54:13
4:56:57
4:57:17
4:58:06
4:58:15
4:58:19
4:58:33
4:58:43
5:00:26
5:02:16
5:02:39
5:05:55
5:06:00
5:06:10
5:06:15
5:06:36
5:08:39
5:11:46
5:11:57
5:12:07
5:12:07
5:13:50
5:13:50
5:14:02
5:15:59
5:15:59
5:19:00
5:19:25
5:20:44
5:21:04
5:25:31
5:26:08
5:26:10
5:26:35
5:27:32
5:36:18
5:38:35
5:38:56
5:39:17
5:40:38
5:41:04
5:41:09
4:47:24
4:03:30
5:17:31
4:40:47
4:21:14

4:30:26
4:32:15
4:32:39
4:36:01
4:39:24
4:39:31
4:40:16
4:41:16
4:42:38
4:42:47
4:43:47
4:45:03
4:45:32
4:45:46
4:45:42
4:47:48
4:48:49
4:50:29
4:54:09
4:56:51
4:57:00
4:58:01
4:58:04
4:58:15
4:58:23
4:58:32
5:00:21
5:02:00
5:02:32
5:05:51
5:05:43
5:06:02
5:06:13
5:06:29
5:08:31
5:11:35
5:11:49
5:11:44
5:11:57
5:13:40
5:13:40
5:13:53
5:15:43
5:15:55
5:18:45
5:19:17
5:20:38
5:20:56
5:25:23
5:26:04
5:26:06
5:26:30
5:27:28
5:36:04
5:38:23
5:38:53
5:39:04
5:40:21
5:40:53
5:40:53
4:47:19
4:03:17
5:17:25
4:40:27
3:19:03

0:42:39
0:41:01
0:37:31
0:40:37
0:43:08
0:43:14
0:38:25
0:39:29
0:38:43
0:38:32
0:40:26
0:36:24
0:40:25
0:35:27
0:39:26
0:44:34
0:44:23
0:39:59
0:38:11
0:45:41
0:41:38
0:40:40
0:43:17
0:34:02
0:42:30
0:42:33
0:43:37
0:45:48
0:45:20
0:43:36
0:51:43
0:40:24
0:42:23
0:39:32
0:41:03
0:45:25
0:42:28
0:43:18
0:43:10
0:44:21
0:44:22
0:42:10
0:51:13
0:48:16
0:51:13
0:41:38
0:41:30
0:46:31
0:42:10
0:42:05
0:42:06
0:42:44
0:48:17
0:51:42
0:45:45
0:42:45
0:42:33
0:39:48
0:46:50
0:44:11
0:38:14
0:40:34
0:55:47
0:53:00
3:52:07

3:22:53
3:20:50
3:19:19
3:22:35
3:36:58
3:36:15
3:21:37
3:29:53
3:32:40
3:30:22
3:35:13
3:27:57
3:29:29
3:26:41
3:36:22
3:41:04
3:41:43
3:34:44
3:44:49
3:43:50
3:39:35
3:34:57
3:41:07
3:35:45
3:48:28
3:48:20
3:47:14
3:51:28
3:45:27
3:49:40
3:56:12
3:35:33
3:46:06
3:43:30
3:46:42
3:50:33
3:56:52
3:54:10
3:50:21
3:56:22
3:56:22
3:51:36
4:05:24
3:57:59
4:05:24
3:56:00
4:01:03
3:51:29
3:57:14
3:57:19
3:57:19
3:48:31
4:13:18
4:19:25
4:13:57
4:09:23
4:16:20
4:15:35
4:12:39
4:13:12

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A



0 0 0 B196 3:55:11 2:52:57 3:35:08 N/A
Timing & Results by ChampionChip; Printed at 12/20/2015 at 10:48:21 PM



Melaka River International Marathon 2015

(2015-12-20)

Overall Results (Men & Women) (21KM)
Location: Melaka Temp: 26°C Weather: Rainy

RkOver: RkMix RkCat Bib
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28
29
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1
2
3
4
5
6
7
1
8
2
9
10
1
11
3
4
12
5
2
3
6
13
14
4
7
15
16
8
1
9
17
5
10
18
19
20
2
21
22
23
24
11
25
3
4
12
26
27
13
5
14
6
28
29

E306
E384
E445
E192
E337
E399
E299
G448
E386
G467
E195
E307
F409
E331
G476
G462
E371
G466
F442
F418
G188
E238
E316
F434
G479
E380
E377
G478
H486
G469
E390
F425
G468
E328
E387
E385
H493
E376
E364
E361
E373
G471
E354
H491
H236
G484
E358
E392
G472
H487
G459
H294
E348
E444

Name

JOHN MUIRURI MBURU
KARANJA ELIJA MUTURI
DAVID KIBET

JACKSON CHICHIR

CHARLES MUNYUA NJOKI
TITUS KIPNGTICH TOO
HILLARY KIPCHUMBA KIMUTAI
FRANCIS WACHIRA

DANIEL KIBET LAGAT

HILLARY KIPKERING KOECH
JAMES MEREGU

THEVAN RAJOO

CAREEN CHEPTOECK

ANDRI DAUNI

WESLEY KIPKURUI CHELULE
LEXXUS TAN

SAHRIZAN BIN AHMAD

KUAN MEE HUAT

HANNAH WABERA

ESTHER WAMBUI KARIMI
REVANDRAN A/LV. NAGAVATNAM
USRI BIN M. WALI
MUHAMMAD FIRDAUS ABDUL RASHID
JASMINE GOH

VIJAYAN A/L PONNUSWAMI VIJAYAN
AMIRUL HAKIM

NOR MOHAMAD MUSA

TAN KOK BING

SUSAN KHOO

CHUA SHING CHAT

AMIRUL AIZAT ALIAS

MEGUMI KOSHIBA

HALIMI HAMAT

KHAIRIL ANWAR KHAMARUDIN
HANIFF JAMALUDIN

WONG CHEE MENG

TAN FAITH

MOHD SHAHRIL ABDUL ALIAS
SAM NG

LIEW KUO WEI

BRYAN YEOH ZHI YONG

CHIN GHEE TOH

JIAN LIANG LIM

LIM Al LIN

ZUNITA RAMLI

GAN CHING WEI

LEE KONG CHEAN

KIAN SHENG TOH

WEI LING TAN

HUZAIMI YAAKOB
MAGGIE KIM HONG GOH
MOHD SOFIAN RABU
INNAMUL HASSAN

Official_Time
1:05:39
1:06:26
1:06:41
1:07:13
1:07:23
1:07:39
1:08:03
1:08:31
1:08:35
1:08:41
1:09:13
1:13:38
1:17:04
1:17:51
1:18:56
1:20:06
1:20:21
1:21:14
1:21:20
1:21:57
1:24:12
1:24:16
1:27:04
1:29:45
1:30:29
1:32:07
1:36:29
1:40:23
1:40:35
1:40:46
1:41:07
1:41:38
1:43:39
1:44:41
1:47:35
1:47:40
1:49:07
1:49:27
1:49:32
1:50:19
1:51:41
1:52:04
1:52:07
1:52:13
1:52:54
1:53:03
1:53:51
1:54:01
1:54:13
1:55:57
1:56:09
1:56:53
1:59:03
1:59:05

Net_Time
1:05:37
1:06:24
1:06:37
1:07:10
1:07:21
1:07:37
1:08:01
1:08:29
1:08:33
1:08:38
1:09:11
1:13:36
1:17:03
1:17:47
1:18:55
1:20:05
1:20:20
1:21:12
1:21:18
1:21:56
1:24:10
1:24:13
1:26:59
1:29:43
1:30:27
1:32:04
1:36:26
1:40:21
1:40:31
1:40:42
1:41:05
1:41:35
1:43:36
1:44:33
1:47:28
1:47:29
1:48:58
1:49:24
1:49:28
1:50:17
1:51:35
1:51:52
1:52:05
1:52:10
1:52:52
1:52:57
1:53:43
1:53:50
1:54:05
1:55:53
1:56:01
1:56:50
1:59:00
1:59:01

CheckPointl_Time Remark
0:21:17
0:21:17
0:21:39
0:21:18
0:21:17
0:21:56
0:21:26
0:22:18
0:21:56
0:22:17
0:21:24
0:22:52
0:24:46
0:25:20
0:25:18
0:26:26
0:25:21
0:25:32
0:25:20
0:25:42
0:26:36
0:26:42
0:27:58
0:30:09
0:28:30
0:26:26
0:30:41
0:32:56
0:33:06
0:32:49
0:32:47
0:33:08
0:30:45
0:34:19
0:34:56
0:36:20
0:35:33
0:34:58
0:37:55
0:35:30
0:36:48
0:36:17
0:36:49
0:37:20
0:36:56
0:50:57
0:31:57
0:36:47
0:34:20
0:38:19
0:37:12
0:35:18
0:37:38
0:34:27



55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115

44
12
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
13
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
14
15
72
73
74
16
75
76
77
17
78
79
18
80
81
82
83
84
85
19
20
86
87
88
89
90
21
91
92
93
22

30 E375
6 F440
15 G465
31 E388
32 E313
16 G483
17 G454
33 E383
18 G474
34 E326
35 E359
36 E378
37 E230
38 E309
19 G463
39 E318
40 E397
41 E340
20 G458
7 F435
42 E353
21 G464
22 G475
23 G447
43 E314
44 E334
45 E368
46 E327
47 E398
48 E347
8 F437
7 H485
24 G451
25 G470
49 E324
9 F419
50 E393
51 E360
52 E311
10 F433
53 E351
54 E349
11 F423
55 E363
56 E407
57 E394
58 E395
59 E372
60 E405
8 H492
12 F412
61 E345
62 E319
63 E402
64 E389
65 E329
13 F422
66 E350
26 G473
67 E343
14 F416

BOON HEE LING

SITI KHADIJAH SHA'ABAN
YUSRY JUSOH

CLEMENT TAN

NAS HASHIM

JOO SENG GOH

CHANG CHUNG MAN
SHAMSUDIN BIN AHMAD

MOHD MAWARDI ABAS
LOGAMURTHI RAJA MOORTHI
NOORAZAHARIN MAT ROS
MOHAMAD ISKANDAR BIN ABDUL KARIM
TERRY IBRAHIM

SOO HENG TAN

CHEE KUNG LIM

BILLY BOEY

SIAH SOON CHUA

KOJI HIDAKA

POH KAM LIM

ADI ALIAS

SPARTAK MIFTAKHOV

TECK CHONG TOH

NOR IZAM BAHARUDIN

SHALIH BIN SHAHARI SHALIH
PAUL SIMON AK JEP

MOHAMAD FIRDAUS CHE ABDUL RANI
FAVIAN JIKOL

TAN TECKSHENG

TECKWEE TAN

POH SHIAN TAN

ROZIAH R SAILI

MOHD FAIZAL HAMZAH

AHMAD MAHYUDIN AWANG
MAHATHIR MOHAMMAD YUSOF
LOW SHEAU SHIN

ENG JIN NG

MOHD ARIB AMARUDIN MD YUSUF
NIANWEI ZHU

LING YEE CHEN

MUHAMAD FADZRUL RAHMAT
TAN KIAN HUAT

JUWITA RADZI

JULIUS GUPOK

SIONG HOE TOH
AHMAD HAZWAN AHMAD SHUSHAMI
AZLEE AMIRUDIN BIN RUSLEE

YEAN FONG LAW
MADIHAH MD SALEH
MUHAMAD FARID BIN MOHAMAD IZZUAN WONG
CHIEH GUAN TEH
KIM HENG GOH
MOHD NIZAM ADAM
EDDIE NG

FARAH IBRAHIM
JASON MOYNIHAN
YAW CHAI CHA
SAMUEL TAN

SIANG PENG ONG

2:00:45
2:00:47
2:01:23
2:03:22
2:03:27
2:04:58
2:05:32
2:06:11
2:07:30
2:08:04
2:08:05
2:08:07
2:08:16
2:08:42
2:09:08
2:09:16
2:10:12
2:11:15
2:11:54
2:12:30
2:12:30
2:13:12
2:13:55
2:14:01
2:14:06
2:15:03
2:16:10
2:16:57
2:17:01
2:17:01
2:17:04
2:17:56
2:19:22
2:19:23
2:20:18
2:20:27
2:20:45
2:21:49
2:21:50
2:22:18
2:22:28
2:22:41
2:24:.01
2:24:11
2:25:10
2:25:34
2:25:37
2:26:03
2:26:09
2:26:27
2:27:05
2:29:08
2:29:40
2:29:50
2:30:18
2:32:03
2:33:05
2:33:05
2:33:21
2:34:54
2:35:56

2:00:41
2:00:40
2:01:21
2:03:14
1:54:47
2:04:54
2:05:30
2:06:04
2:07:18
2:07:53
2:07:55
2:08:00
2:08:10
2:08:32
2:09:03
2:09:11
2:10:07
2:11:12
2:11:51
2:12:24
2:12:27
2:13:05
2:10:26
2:13:58
2:14:02
2:14:54
2:16:00
2:16:02
2:13:31
2:13:45
2:17:00
2:17:47
2:19:17
2:19:16
2:20:06
2:20:17
2:20:32
2:21:40
2:03:32
2:22:10
2:22:21
2:22:32
2:23:52
2:24:01
2:25:08
2:22:05
2:25:32
2:25:53
1:29:51
2:26:22
2:26:58
2:29:05
2:29:33
2:29:43
2:30:10
2:27:58
2:32:51
2:32:50
2:29:45
2:34:47
2:35:52

0:39:43
0:38:45
0:39:25
0:38:28
0:45:12
0:38:10
0:40:57
0:38:47
0:36:19
0:42:37
0:40:24
0:39:25
0:37:14
0:41:27
0:42:16
0:41:09
0:38:18
0:38:05
0:38:13
0:42:33
0:36:43
0:41:42
0:43:05
0:40:55
0:38:46
0:42:19
0:42:09
0:37:30
0:44:56
0:45:07
0:45:50
0:45:42
0:41:37
0:42:35
0:44:38
0:44:42
0:42:45
0:46:00
0:56:33
0:39:18
0:41:44
0:44:43
0:46:07
0:43:38
0:37:00
0:44:08
0:41:33
0:47:54
1:51:49
0:45:17
0:49:46
0:40:25
0:48:58
0:37:25
0:45:10
0:44:28
0:51:36
0:51:36
0:52:28
0:45:28
0:44:07



116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171

O O O oo o

94
23
24
95
96
97
98
99
25
100
26
101
102
103
104
105
27
106
107
28
29
108
109
110
30
111
112
31
113
114
32
115
116
118
33
119
120
121
122
34
123
124
35
36
37
125
126
38
127
128
39
40
129
130
41

O O O O O o

68 E356
15 F431
16 F430
69 E317
70 E352
71 E333
72 E341
73 E325
17 F438
74 E322
18 F432
75 E342
76 E344
77 E396
78 E357
79 E362
19 F408
80 E335
81 E379
20 F410
21 F417
82 E260
83 E367
84 E370

9 H488
27 G453
85 E321
22 F436
86 E346
28 G460
23 F441
87 E336
88 E310
90 E194
24 F413
91 E323
92 E365
93 E312
94 E382
10 H490
95 E369
96 E374
25 F428
26 F420
27 F421
97 E332
98 E381
28 F426
29 G450
99 E391
29 F424
30 F429
30 G461
100 E366
11 H489

0 E315

0 F414

0 H494

0 H495

0 H496

0 H497

MUHD ZAYYADI JUSOH
NURASYIKIN CHE OMAR
FARAHWATI MOHD

IKRAM HAQ

LOW CHIN SOON

IKMAL WAHAB

SZE CHOW LAl

KEVIN LAI TJEN HAN

LING LING

TYSON EDMUND BEN

MINAKO MURAYAMA

MOHD ZUL RUSDI MOHAMAD GHAZALI
MOHD FIRDAUS MOHD TAHIR
MUHAMMAD RABAIE AB HAMID
ALAN TAN

FAKHRUR KAR33N

NOOR ASHIKIN

SOH GUAN CHEN

CHAN CHEE KONG

ERNIE ELYANIE MOHD SHAH
NOOR AISYAH MD ABDUL SANI
MOHD SHAZWAN ABD WAHAB
TRISTAN ZHI HOW ONG
MUHAMMAD ZULFADLY BIN ABDUL MANAP
NURUL ANIS SIM ABDULLAH
SYED RASUL G. SYED HAMID
RUNNASTRUN RUNHAPPY
HAFIZAH HASSAN

MOHD FARID MOHD BUANG
VISHNUNADAN MUNIANDY

HANSEL WONG

HISYAM NIK ZAID

MOHD NIZAR BIN MOHD AMIN
LEE CHYE HWEE

ALEXANDER ONG LOKE KWANG
KHAIRIL ANUAR KAMARUDIN
CHEE HOONG SIEW

ANDY TAN

BEE CHOO TOH

HOCK YIK LEE

JAMES WAU

LI LEEN ANG

SITI HANIM HASHIM

XIN YI GOH

APIZ AHMAD

GAN ONG PING

HOOI LIAN CHUAN

CHIA SOON HEE

DEXTER LIM

NAZATUL NABILA ISMAIL
WOAN HWONG CHEW
JIMMY KIM HENG ONG
FADZWANLI MOHD
SABARIAH ABD RAHMAN
ABDUL AZIZ MAHAMOUD
MOI KIM NG

2:36:33
2:36:43
2:36:43
2:37:04
2:37:07
2:37:59
2:39:40
2:40:25
2:40:46
2:41:55
2:42:51
2:43:41
2:44:26
2:44:47
2:45:15
2:45:35
2:46:20
2:46:35
2:46:37
2:47:01
2:47:23
2:47:42
2:47:50
2:48:00
2:48:49
2:49:04
2:49:09
2:49:11
2:49:38
2:51:35
2:52:46
2:53:13
2:53:53
2:54:27
2:54:27
2:55:01
2:55:31
2:56:42
2:57:43
3:01:20
3:02:15
3:02:27
3:04:33
3:05:24
3:06:11
3:07:08
3:08:38
3:12:05
3:14:32
3:14:38
3:15:40
3:15:53
3:16:28
3:16:48
3:17:33
1:30:59
0:13:51
2:29:11
2:33:19
1:50:49
1:45:23

2:36:27
2:11:33
2:11:33
2:36:53
2:37:00
2:37:54
2:39:34
2:40:16
2:40:37
2:40:59
2:42:47
2:30:40
2:26:46
2:27:08
2:44:46
2:45:29
1:49:57
2:46:26
2:46:29
2:46:56
2:47:18
2:47:36
2:46:59
2:47:54
2:48:22
2:48:57
2:44:39
2:48:59
2:49:27
2:51:24
2:52:40
2:53:04
2:53:44
2:54:17
2:54:22
2:54:48
2:55:28
2:56:35
2:53:41
2:57:48
3:02:07
2:44:33
3:04:22
3:05:14
2:48:16
3:07:02
3:05:52
3:11:57
3:14:27
3:14:26
3:15:29
3:15:17
2:57:20
2:51:39
3:17:27
1:30:55
0:02:39
2:29:04
2:33:16
1:50:47
0:49:08

0:42:33
1:48:42
1:48:47
0:48:47
0:44:02
0:41:39
0:46:38
0:52:09
0:49:14
0:49:53
0:47:56
1:00:58
1:14:56
1:14:51
0:53:46
0:44:13
2:03:14
0:45:24
0:50:22
0:47:10
1:13:43
0:49:46
0:43:05
0:49:58
1:21:16
0:56:34
0:53:50
0:54:07
0:49:24
0:53:25
0:52:24
0:51:19
0:53:01
0:49:52
0:50:32
0:53:02
0:51:14
0:46:30
0:53:24
0:56:45
0:54:09
1:22:59
0:57:52
0:57:41
1:22:59
0:54:08
0:55:37
0:57:13
0:59:55
1:00:59
0:57:10
0:59:56
1:11:41
1:09:30
1:00:24

N/A
1:21:18
0:40:28
0:49:32
0:31:04
1:27:45
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Melaka River International Marathon 2015

(2015-12-20)

Overall Results (Men & Women) (10KM)
Location: Melaka Temp: 26°C Weather: Rainy

RkOver: RkMix RkCat Bib
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1J616
2 174
3 J704
4 J164
5J614
6 1779
7 1694
8 1602
9 J601
10 J302
11 )543
11712
12 J607
2 L741
13 J303
1 K693
14 1599
2 K695
31718
3 K677
15 J584
4 1443
5 L744
4 K680
6 L742
16 1615
17 1613
18 1449
7 L748
5 K684
19 1620
20 J519
8 L746
6 K666
21 J508
7 K638
8 K657
1 M773
9 K675
2 M762
9 L743
22 J338
10 L724
23 J503
11 L726
10 K778
24 J571
25 J612
26 1572
27 1598
28 J550
29 J591
12 L751
30 J446

Name

GODWIN KIPRUTO

ENOCK KIPCHIRCHIR KIGEN
WILLY KIPKEMMOI ROTICH
RUTTO JOHN KIPKORIR

JOHN WAITHAKA NJIHIA
SAMSON KIPLAGAT TENAI
BENARD KIPLANGAT

AHMAD LUTH BIN HAMIZAN LUTH
AHMAD MUHAMMAD BIN HAMIZAN AHMAD
JENSEN A/L JULIAN

PHONG TONG YEE

CHEAH CHANG FATT
MUHAMMAD AIRIL SHAHIN BIN SUHAIMI
DING HOCK HOU

MOHD ANUAR

SANNGGEETHA SUBRAMANIAM
NG CHEE SENG

MANISSHA AROKIASAMY
FRANCIS LIM KOH YONG
MELISSA LIM

FAIZUL SIAMAT

RADIN HARIFFIN

TAN SENG HEE SENG HEE
AINUR SHAFIQAH BINTI AZMI
JONATHAN SUERTE

ALIFF SAIFUDDIN MOHD SHUKRI
MOHD FAZLEY ZAINON
MUHAMAD IKHMAL

ABU HANIFAH

RACHEL JINGJING

DANIEL LIM SHI HAO

CHUA KEONG

NUR FAZLEEN ABDULLAH
MOHD RAZALI MOHD ALI

KIM KHOO

NURSYAZWANI ABDUL RASHID
NORUL ASHIKIN MOHD SALIM
AIMI AIDA BT AHMAD AZAM
LIM SOO GEK

TAMIZI SALLEH
VIKNESWARAN SREE RANGAN
AZMI ISMAIL

MOHD ISWARDY
ANPALAGAN SITHAMBARAN
TEH MU MIN

MOHD EFFENDI MOHD ISHAK
KANG CHEE HAU
MUHAMMAD LUQMAN HAKIM ABDUL RASHID
FAHMI AB

WEI KEY LIM

ZARULEHSAN ZOLKIFLI

FIRDAUS BIN MOHD RAF

Official_Time Net_Time

0:33:54
0:34:39
0:35:19
0:36:06
0:36:26
0:37:02
0:37:10
0:38:33
0:38:46
0:40:17
0:41:28
0:44:13
0:44:15
0:44:35
0:45:36
0:45:45
0:47:28
0:47:59
0:48:03
0:48:25
0:48:27
0:48:34
0:49:29
0:49:39
0:49:51
0:50:57
0:51:00
0:51:05
0:51:06
0:51:08
0:51:28
0:51:28
0:51:28
0:51:28
0:51:32
0:51:39
0:52:00
0:52:17
0:52:27
0:52:33
0:52:44
0:52:46
0:52:50
0:53:00
0:53:09
0:53:11
0:53:17
0:53:39
0:53:48
0:53:53
0:54:22
0:54:33
0:54:37
0:54:55

0:33:52
0:34:36
0:35:18
0:36:04
0:36:23
0:36:59
0:37:07
0:38:29
0:38:43
0:40:15
0:41:26
0:44:08
0:44:12
0:44:33
0:45:32
0:45:43
0:47:26
0:47:56
0:48:02
0:48:23
0:48:24
0:48:33
0:49:26
0:49:37
0:49:48
0:50:54
0:50:58
0:51:00
0:51:03
0:51:05
0:51:26
0:51:27
0:51:25
0:51:26
0:51:23
0:51:37
0:51:58
0:52:14
0:52:25
0:52:31
0:52:40
0:52:44
0:52:48
0:52:56
0:53:04
0:53:09
0:53:14
0:53:24
0:53:41
0:53:49
0:54:18
0:54:31
0:54:34
0:54:52

CheckPointl_Time Remark
0:21:20
0:21:48
0:22:10
0:22:27
0:23:09
0:23:40
0:23:14
0:24:01
0:24:48
0:25:25
0:25:40
0:28:18
0:27:51
0:27:54
0:28:49
0:29:00
0:30:25
0:30:14
0:30:20
0:31:05
0:30:04
0:30:27
0:31:15
0:30:33
0:31:47
0:31:42
0:32:31
0:31:44
0:32:11
0:32:34
0:32:11
0:32:11
0:32:19
0:32:28
0:32:27
0:32:23
0:32:38
0:32:52
0:32:28
0:33:03
0:33:08
0:33:39
0:33:45
0:32:55
0:33:45
0:33:36
0:33:00
0:34:24
0:34:03
0:33:17
0:33:59
0:34:16
0:34:21
0:34:27



55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115

43
44
45
13
14
15
46
47
48
49
50
16
51
52
53
17
54
18
55
56
57
58
59
19
20
21
22
60
61
62
63
64
23
24
65
66
67
25
26
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
27
81
82
83
28
84
29
85
30

31 J510
32 J558
33 J512
11 K631
12 K498
13 K669
13 L723
34 J411
35 J538
14 L747
36 J597
14 K689
15 L752
16 L720
17 L735
15 K691
18 L721
3 M772
19 L722
20 L730
37 1481
38 J573
39 J588
4 M774
16 K624
17 K692
18 K681
40 J554
21 L713
41 J570
42 J553
43 J518
19 K643
5 M765
22 1717
44 1502
23 L709
6 M771
7 M758
45 1605
46 J514
24 1754
25 L740
26 L710
47 1524
48 1617
49 J545
50 J509
51 J555
27 L1736
52 J609
53 J531
8 M775
54 J516
28 L715
55 J608
9 M759
29 L749
20 K622
56 J551
21 K700

MOHD SHUPIAN MALEK
MORGAN MAH
MOHD NAZRI JANTAN
NOOR FARINA RUSDI
RISHAPRIYAH

WEE SIN YEE

YOONG KEE SHENG
NG BOON BIN

GUAN RHUNG LAI
ZUKARNA AB GHANI
JIAN WEN YONG
WENDY BINDAN

SEK CHOON CHIANG
CHHIN SWEE YAP
ALBINA PETER
SEOW KIA WON
WAH LENG LOW
JEP JIMBAT

CHUAH TENG KOK

MOHAMMAD FARIZ BIN ABD RAHIM
MUHAMMAD UMAR ABDUL RASHID
RAJA MUHAMMAD MUZAFFAR RAJA MAHADI

WONG LING
OI LING LIM
LIM PEI WAH

MUSTIKA AYUNI DATO MUSTOFA

FANSURI KAMARUDIN
CHAN YAN LONG
KEAN TIK LIM

LAU YEW

MOHD EZWAN

CT NOR FATIMAH MOHAMED SAH

LEE SOO HOON

ABD RAHMAN SALLEH
CHOW TECK LIM
TECK YEW YONG

WAI THING LAW

YAP MEE YOON
HAKIM YUSSUF
AWADZ HAZWALI

SOO WONG TAN
WONG HON SIN
YOHAN IBRAHIM

AIZAM MAD YUSOP

ROSLI BIN YAHYA ROSLI
CHUAH JEIN WHEY

TANG CHEE LOON

AHMAD FAIRUL MOHD FAROK
NAWFAL ROSLAN

RAFIDAH ABDULLAH

SAIFUL BIN OMAR

SIMON SEONG

TINTA FIRMANNIKA SELAMAT
WONG SIEW LIAN

ONG CHIEW PENG

CHIA HUI YEE

TONY LIM

NADIAH ABDUL KADIR

0:54:58
0:55:02
0:56:07
0:56:09
0:56:34
0:57:51
0:58:01
0:58:56
0:59:56
1:00:35
1:00:54
1:00:57
1:00:57
1:01:03
1:01:29
1:01:29
1:01:31
1:01:39
1:02:05
1:02:56
1:03:32
1:04:04
1:04:26
1:04:31
1:04:38
1:05:13
1:05:25
1:05:44
1:05:49
1:05:55
1:06:05
1:06:08
1:06:11
1:06:28
1:06:40
1:06:58
1:07:00
1:07:41
1:07:44
1:07:50
1:08:03
1:08:04
1:08:12
1:08:35
1:08:39
1:08:44
1:08:58
1:09:00
1:09:10
1:09:12
1:09:21
1:09:45
1:09:47
1:09:51
1:10:05
1:10:09
1:10:17
1:10:22
1:10:44
1:10:44
1:11:47

0:54:54
0:54:57
0:56:03
0:56:06
0:56:32
0:57:49
0:57:58
0:58:51
0:59:42
1:00:30
1:00:51
1:00:55
1:00:49
1:00:51
1:01:14
1:01:25
1:01:26
1:01:34
1:02:00
1:02:51
1:03:22
1:01:02
1:04:22
1:04:28
1:04:32
1:05:09
1:05:23
1:05:36
1:05:41
1:05:44
1:06:02
1:06:02
1:06:07
1:06:21
1:06:30
1:06:53
1:06:56
1:07:39
1:07:34
1:07:35
1:07:50
1:07:50
1:08:02
1:08:24
1:08:29
1:08:35
1:08:56
1:08:49
1:09:04
1:09:01
1:09:08
1:06:43
1:09:37
1:09:35
1:09:56
1:09:57
1:10:09
1:10:14
1:08:43
1:10:41
1:11:43

0:34:15
0:31:51
0:35:02
0:35:02
0:35:20
0:36:29
0:35:53
0:37:10
0:36:34
0:38:06
0:36:53
0:38:01
0:38:31
0:40:26
0:40:24
0:38:28
0:39:38
0:38:55
0:39:39
0:39:30
0:38:55
0:40:54
0:39:39
0:39:54
0:40:41
0:40:23
0:41:34
0:42:16
0:42:02
0:41:35
0:41:42
0:41:43
0:40:48
0:41:52
0:41:49
0:42:14
0:42:14
0:36:22
0:42:01
0:43:48
0:44:14
0:44:03
0:43:05
0:43:45
0:42:56
0:41:22
0:44:25
0:42:15
0:42:43
0:44:20
0:43:14
0:44:24
0:43:06
0:44:02
0:43:50
0:45:01
0:44:08
0:45:34
0:44:59
0:45:17
0:45:27



116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176

31
32
33
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
34
94
95
9%
35
97
98
99

100

101

102
36

103
37

104

105

106
38
39

107

108

109

110
40

111

112
41

113

114

115

116
42

117

118
43

119

120

121

122
44

123

124

125

126
45
46

127

128

129

130

10 M755
22 K706
23 K699
57 1577
58 J515
59 1606
60 J400
61 J525
62 J541
63 J544
64 1320
24 K662
65 J556
66 1582
67 J561
25 K673
68 1522
69 1604
70 J557
30 L731
71 J528
72 J529
26 K703
73 J501
11 M764
74 1567
75 1603
76 1581
27 K659
12 M767
31 L716
77 1532
78 1536
79 1580
13 M766
80 J504
81 1527
28 K649
32 L708
33 L1753
34 1750
82 1540
29 K647
83 1482
84 1560
30 K668
85 1583
351733
86 J611
87 1592
31 K655
88 J521
89 J600
90 J523
91 J590
32 K660
33 K697
92 J618
93 J542
94 J619
95 J589

CHAN MEI FOON

NUR JANNAH AZMAN
MUHAMMAD FAISHAL

WEN XIN WOON

DESMOND ONG

RIZKI MUNAWIR

LEONG SIM TAU

TAY WEE LEONG

CHUA KIAN JIN

KONG YEE SEAN

HUI SIAN CHING

CHUAH EEI WHEY

LEE BOON SIANG

EDDIE LIM

CAMELLIA ZHI QUIN ONG
MUHAMMAD ASYRAF MUSTAPA
LUQMAN HAKEEM NOORSHAM
CHUAH TZHEN WHEY

WENG KEONG YAP

WESLEY WONG

TARRY LONG CHONG HAN

CHEN JU VERN

LIM EING SIEW

RIDHWAN RUZLAN

MUHAMMAD SHABILLAH IBRAHIM
ZULKARNAIN MASROM

KAN YEE LING

LIM SOO CHEN

ABDUL MAIJID AHMAD

MOHD ROHAIZAT MUSTAFAR
ZUHAIRI MUSTAFA

AMIRUL ADHA

CHUA PUI YING

WONG WOEI JIANN

AFENDI OTHMAN

MIRA NASYIRA WAHIBA KAMSAN
TECK KEAN CHIN

MOHAMAD SHAHIR

RACHEL QUAH

MUHD TARMIZI BIN ABD RAHIM
BANSENG ONG

SING WEI TEO

MOHD ISKANDAR YAAKOB
CHUA KOK SIONG
HASBULLAH MD SUKUR
AMIR HAKIMI ABDUL HAMID
RASHIDAH JALALUDIN

BEN HENG

CHEE KIONG KOH

JIASIONG TAN

MOHD YAZID RAZALI

NOR AZLINA ABDUL ADZIZ
HUI HWA WONG

MOHAMED HAIRY ATAN

ABDUL MUIZ JAMALUDDIN

1:12:04
1:12:22
1:12:55
1:13:17
1:13:35
1:13:53
1:13:54
1:13:54
1:13:58
1:14:02
1:14:02
1:14:05
1:14:07
1:14:14
1:14:26
1:14:47
1:15:00
1:15:31
1:15:44
1:16:06
1:16:15
1:16:16
1:16:20
1:16:22
1:16:40
1:16:49
1:16:51
1:16:52
1:16:59
1:17:00
1:17:42
1:17:46
1:18:21
1:18:29
1:18:34
1:18:39
1:19:02
1:19:03
1:19:13
1:19:18
1:19:34
1:19:37
1:19:37
1:19:39
1:20:00
1:20:00
1:20:00
1:20:35
1:20:39
1:21:30
1:21:44
1:22:20
1:22:21
1:22:41
1:22:45
1:22:57
1:23:25
1:23:25
1:23:30
1:23:40
1:25:09

1:10:03
1:12:20
1:12:44
1:13:04
1:13:20
1:13:45
1:13:42
1:13:43
1:13:47
1:13:45
1:13:48
1:14:01
1:14:01
1:14:02
1:14:13
1:14:42
1:14:55
1:15:11
1:15:38
1:15:57
1:16:03
1:16:13
1:16:13
1:16:16
1:16:30
1:16:44
1:16:36
1:16:43
1:16:52
1:16:56
1:17:23
1:17:34
1:18:08
1:18:20
1:18:32
1:18:32
1:18:56
1:18:57
1:18:54
1:19:11
1:19:29
1:19:21
1:19:24
1:19:29
1:19:46
1:19:46
1:19:45
1:20:28
1:20:32
1:21:23
1:21:33
1:22:09
1:22:14
1:22:31
1:22:33
1:22:37
1:23:07
1:23:15
1:23:16
1:23:33
1:25:02

0:46:59
0:43:31
0:45:00
0:45:25
0:45:48
0:40:21
0:45:25
0:46:26
0:47:02
0:46:27
0:45:38
0:46:47
0:46:05
0:47:43
0:46:48
0:48:48
0:45:32
0:48:42
0:44:20
0:47:06
0:48:38
0:46:52
0:46:46
0:49:32
0:48:23
0:47:50
0:47:50
0:46:11
0:47:48
0:47:40
0:47:13
0:46:52
0:47:10
0:47:52
0:47:38
0:50:04
0:47:45
0:47:46
0:49:57
0:49:19
0:48:36
0:48:39
0:49:03
0:49:46
0:50:53
0:50:52
0:49:42
0:48:47
0:50:03
0:50:38
0:52:19
0:55:41
0:50:25
0:53:07
0:52:25
0:57:27
0:53:07
0:50:08
0:53:09
0:51:14
0:55:02



177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237

47
131
132

48
133

49
134
135

50

51
136
137
138
139
140

52
141

53
142
143

54
144

55

56

57
145

58
146
147
148
149

59
150

60
151

61

62
152
153
154

63
155

64
156
157
158
159
160

65

66
161

67
162
163
164

68
165

69

70

71
166

34 K670
36 L707
37 L729
35 K676
96 1576
14 M756
97 1587
98 J578
36 K640
37 K702
99 J574
38 L738
100 J621
101 Je610
102 1547
38 K687
39 1725
15 M761
103 J546
104 J552
16 M757
105 J539
39 K678
40 K690
41 K685
106 J520
17 M760
107 J579
108 J568
40 L727
109 1457
42 K639
41 1728
43 K646
42 1734
44 K663
45 K665
110 J530
111 J548
112 J586
46 K661
43 L739
47 K682
113 J533
114 J564
115 J499
116 J500
117 J575
48 K664
49 K701
118 J537
50 K636
119 J569
120 J535
121 J534
51 K645
122 J595
18 M763
52 K628
53 K634
123 J526

ZHEN YI GOH

KEVIN KOK

NIZAM SHAH DAHLAN
NOORHIDAYAH MOHD SALLEH
MUHAMMAD HELMI MOHD ZUL
LIM AH SEE

JIA BIAO LEE

FARIZUL NIZAM ABDULLAH

WAN NUR FARAHIYAH WAN ARIFIN

AKHIRUDEEN YAHAYA
CHONG EOW CHONG EOW

EU SHEN KOK

JUNAID IBRAHIM

SUHANA ABDUL HAMID

ABDUL KARIM HASHIM
ROSMIYATI HASNI

MUHAMAD KAMIL AHMAD

TAN KOK KEONG

STELLA GAN

KHAIRUL AZIzI

NOR ALFATIHAH CHE ADANAN
NUR SYAFIKA

WOON Al FANG

MOHD IZUAN SUNIK

NORSRAH MOHD ISA

WEI JIN ONG

WEN SOON YONG

SANI TUGIMAN

AHMAD ISWADI BIN ISHAK

NOR HAFZAH MUHAMMAD REDZUAN
ZAIHAR YAACOB

NOOR EZLIN MOHD ARNAWI
MOHD SOFFEY SAMION

GEETHA S

CHUAH SHU WHEY

HILMI HALIM

MUHAMMAD ALIF TAJUDIN
GAN ONG KIAT

ZALILAWATI AMINUDIN

LIM CHIN KIONG

TAN PEI WERN

MOHAMMAD HAFIZ YAZID
MOHD HAFIZ BIN OMAR MOHD HAFIZ BIN OMAR
VINCENT CHAN

DAE REN TAN

MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ MOHD ZUL
TAN HUI PENG

NUR MAHIRAH MOHAMAD KHIR
HASZIZOL AB HAMID

ARNY ZARIYA ABD JALIL

SONG WEI GOH

MUHAMMAD SHAHRIL AWANG
MOHD NIZARUDEEN CAIROLDEEN
CHIN FONG CHEN

MOHAMAD NAZMI ABU BAKAR
HUI LENG GOH

NORATHIRAH RADZI
MARSHIDAH MUSTAPA

AMRI ABD AZIZ

1:25:25
1:25:30
1:25:32
1:25:46
1:25:56
1:26:16
1:26:16
1:26:17
1:26:22
1:27:08
1:27:14
1:27:33
1:28:17
1:28:18
1:28:29
1:28:53
1:28:54
1:29:03
1:29:19
1:29:28
1:29:42
1:30:03
1:30:10
1:30:46
1:30:48
1:31:09
1:31:32
1:31:43
1:31:44
1:31:48
1:32:00
1:32:24
1:32:57
1:33:09
1:33:09
1:33:34
1:33:36
1:33:54
1:33:54
1:33:56
1:34:02
1:34:03
1:34:11
1:34:37
1:34:37
1:35:35
1:35:35
1:36:08
1:36:25
1:36:45
1:37:17
1:37:43
1:37:54
1:38:34
1:38:37
1:38:48
1:40:15
1:41:19
1:42:13
1:43:12
1:43:24

1:25:13
1:25:12
1:25:24
1:25:39
1:25:47
1:24:17
1:26:04
1:26:08
1:26:19
1:26:59
1:27:07
1:27:08
1:27:57
1:28:01
1:28:20
1:28:45
1:28:37
1:28:46
1:28:58
1:29:19
1:28:20
1:29:49
1:30:02
1:30:43
1:30:37
1:30:59
1:31:16
1:31:36
1:31:39
1:31:33
1:31:42
1:32:12
1:32:48
1:32:58
1:32:52
1:33:24
1:33:29
1:33:38
1:33:39
1:33:49
1:33:46
1:33:38
1:33:59
1:34:26
1:34:31
1:35:15
1:35:15
1:36:01
1:36:15
1:36:28
1:37:06
1:37:39
1:37:46
1:38:22
1:38:23
1:38:36
1:40:05
1:41:09
1:42:06
1:43:07
1:43:08

0:54:05
0:57:01
0:51:15
0:54:24
0:52:21
0:52:44
0:54:07
0:55:29
0:53:52
0:55:02
0:54:13
0:55:27
0:52:35
0:59:12
0:54:26
0:54:59
0:56:11
0:54:06
0:57:27
0:54:59
0:56:22
0:56:33
0:55:25
0:54:50
0:58:53
0:58:36
0:56:21
0:59:53
0:55:13
0:56:11
0:56:59
0:56:58
0:56:16
0:59:33
0:58:18
0:58:15
0:58:51
0:57:36
0:57:36
1:00:24
0:59:45
0:57:45
0:57:45
0:58:55
0:58:55
1:00:33
1:00:33
1:00:15
0:59:21
0:58:57
1:02:16
1:00:19
1:00:50
1:02:05
1:02:18
1:06:13
1:03:14
1:02:26
1:01:56
1:03:59
1:03:06



238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257

0

0

0

0

72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
167
80
81
168
82
169
83
84
85
86
87
88
0

0

0

0

54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

K648
K627
K623
K654
K644
K650
K625
K633

124 J549

19
62
44
63

M776
K683
L732
K632

125 J585

64
65
66
67
68
69
0
0
0
0

K686
K658
K626
K642
K672
K635
M768
M777
M780
K671

NUR SYAKIRA

NUR SHAFIQA BT SUHAIMI
SASHWEANA RAJENDRAN
ZARINA OTHMAN

FAZIRA FAUZI

ECAH ZACK

AU YONG HUEE MIEN
NORAIN NORASHAM
YUSRI SAPAR

SZE PING PEH

GOH TIAM HUAT

FAUZIAH MUSTAPA

GAN BING HAI

MAZNUN ARIFA MOHAMMADAN MAKHTAR
SARASPATHY THEVI

YEO MAY YUEN

HAZELIN ZAKARIA

SUEK YUIK LIM

NURUL SYAMSELY OTHMAN
LETHA KARAN
MUHAMMAD ZIKRY

YEW TEE KOH

Timing & Results by ChampionChip; Printed at 12/20/2015 at 10:48:46 PM

1:43:24
1:43:44
1:44:01
1:44:27
1:45:13
1:45:41
1:45:47
1:45:53
1:46:12
1:46:45
1:46:53
1:47:39
1:52:11
1:52:23
1:54:30
1:59:42
1:59:42
2:00:14
2:04:31
2:06:47
2:04:31
1:11:18
1:23:42
2:04:31

1:43:09
1:43:36
1:43:43
1:44:20
1:44:57
1:42:39
1:45:30
1:45:37
1:45:55
1:46:27
1:46:44
1:47:26
1:52:08
1:52:15
1:54:24
1:59:24
1:59:24
2:00:04
2:04:16
2:06:43
2:04:14
1:11:13
1:23:33
2:04:15

1:04:21
1:03:15
1:05:48
1:03:56
1:04:48
1:06:35
1:08:04
1:05:53
1:08:10
1:08:18
1:06:53
1:05:01
1:07:50
1:09:18
1:06:25
1:13:06
1:13:07
1:12:26
1:11:49
1:21:26

N/A
0:41:23

N/A

N/A
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